Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set

Set Name

2022-23 NHL Upper Deck Series 2 Checklist-FINAL

Card
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
217
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308

Description

Trevor Zegras
John Gibson

Isac Lundestrom
Sam Carrick
Derek Grant
Kevin Shattenkirk
Shayne Gostisbehere
Dysin Mayo

Nick Ritchie
Travis Boyd

Janis Moser
Jakob Chychrun
Patrice Bergeron
Jeremy Swayman
Taylor Hall
Charlie McAvoy
Brandon Carlo
Hampus Lindholm
Jake DeBrusk
Peyton Krebs
Tage Thompson
Rasmus Asplund
Dylan Cozens
Zemgus Girgensons
Rasmus Dahlin
Trevor Lewis
Craig Anderson
Mikael Backlund
Elias Lindholm
Noah Hanifin
Blake Coleman
Dan Vladar

Dillon Dube
Teuvo Teravainen
Sebastian Aho
Jaccob Slavin
Seth Jarvis
Jesperi Kotkaniemi
Jordan Staal
Patrick Kane

Seth Jones

Jake McCabe
Taylor Raddysh
Caleb Jones
MacKenzie Entwistle
Mikko Rantanen
Nathan MacKinnon
Artturi Lehkonen
Devon Toews
Bowen Byram
Valeri Nichushkin
Jakub Voracek
Patrik Laine
Gustav Nyquist
Vladislav Gavrikov
Tyler Seguin

Eric Robinson
Jamie Benn

Team City
Anaheim
Anaheim
Anaheim
Anaheim
Anaheim
Anaheim
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Boston
Boston
Boston
Boston
Boston
Boston
Boston
Buffalo
Buffalo
Buffalo
Buffalo
Buffalo
Buffalo
Calgary
Buffalo
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Carolina
Carolina
Carolina
Carolina
Carolina
Carolina
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Dallas
Columbus
Dallas

Team Name
Ducks
Ducks
Ducks
Ducks
Ducks
Ducks
Coyotes
Coyotes
Coyotes
Coyotes
Coyotes
Coyotes
Bruins
Bruins
Bruins
Bruins
Bruins
Bruins
Bruins
Sabres
Sabres
Sabres
Sabres
Sabres
Sabres
Flames
Sabres
Flames
Flames
Flames
Flames
Flames
Flames
Hurricanes
Hurricanes
Hurricanes
Hurricanes
Hurricanes
Hurricanes
Blackhawks
Blackhawks
Blackhawks
Blackhawks
Blackhawks
Blackhawks
Avalanche
Avalanche
Avalanche
Avalanche
Avalanche
Avalanche
Blue Jackets
Blue Jackets
Blue Jackets
Blue Jackets
Stars
Blue Jackets
Stars

Rookie Auto Mem Serial #'d



Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set

Set Name

2022-23 NHL Upper Deck Series 2 Checklist-FINAL

Card
309
310
3N
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
34
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366

Description

Roope Hintz

Joe Pavelski
Jake Oettinger
Moritz Seider
Jacob Peterson
Robby Fabbri
Tyler Bertuzzi
Filip Zadina
Michael Rasmussen
Evan Bouchard
Leon Draisaitl
Zach Hyman
Evander Kane
Tyson Barrie
Jesse Puljujarvi
Ryan Nugent-Hopkins
Sergei Bobrovsky
Sam Bennett
Anthony Duclair
Aaron Ekblad
Sam Reinhart
Brandon Montour
Patric Horngvist
Adrian Kempe
Anze Kopitar
Matt Roy

Alex lafallo
Arthur Kaliyev
Quinton Byfield
Marcus Foligno
Jonathan Quick
Jordan Greenway
Kirill Kaprizov
Marc-Andre Fleury
Jared Spurgeon
Nick Suzuki

Matt Dumba
Justin Barron
Carey Price

Rem Pitlick

Josh Anderson
Mikael Granlund
Paul Byron
Alexandre Carrier
Matt Duchene
Yakov Trenin
Philip Tomasino
Dawson Mercer
Eeli Tolvanen
Dougie Hamilton
Filip Forsberg
Jesper Bogyist
Jack Hughes
Anders Lee
Tomas Tatar
Ryan Pulock
Mathew Barzal
Noah Dobson

Team City
Dallas
Dallas
Dallas
Detroit
Dallas
Detroit
Detroit
Detroit
Detroit
Edmonton
Edmonton
Edmonton
Edmonton
Edmonton
Edmonton
Edmonton
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Minnesota
Los Angeles
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Montreal
Minnesota
Montreal
Montreal
Montreal
Montreal
Nashville
Montreal
Nashville
Nashville
Nashville
Nashville
New Jersey
Nashville
New Jersey
Nashville
New Jersey
New Jersey
New York
New Jersey
New York
New York
New York

Team Name
Stars
Stars
Stars
Red Wings
Stars
Red Wings
Red Wings
Red Wings
Red Wings
Oilers
Oilers
Oilers
Oilers
Oilers
Oilers
Oilers
Panthers
Panthers
Panthers
Panthers
Panthers
Panthers
Panthers
Kings
Kings
Kings
Kings
Kings
Kings
Wild
Kings
Wild
Wild
Wild
Wild
Canadiens
Wild
Canadiens
Canadiens
Canadiens
Canadiens
Predators
Canadiens
Predators
Predators
Predators
Predators
Devils
Predators
Devils
Predators
Devils
Devils
Islanders
Devils
Islanders
Islanders
Islanders

Rookie Auto Mem Serial #'d



Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set

Set Name

2022-23 NHL Upper Deck Series 2 Checklist-FINAL

Card
367
368
369
370
3n
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424

Description

Jean-Gabriel Pageau
Artemi Panarin
Semyon Varlamov
Kaapo Kakko
Mika Zibanejad
K'Andre Miller
Adam Fox

Josh Norris

Filip Chytil

Travis Hamonic
Brady Tkachuk
Austin Watson
Mathieu Joseph
Travis Konecny
Thomas Chabot
Ivan Provorov
Cam Atkinson
Scott Laughton
James van Riemsdyk
Bryan Rust
Sidney Crosby
Kris Letang
Teddy Blueger
Rickard Rakell
Danton Heinen
Evgeni Malkin
Tomas Hertl
James Reimer
Nick Bonino
Logan Couture
William Eklund
Alexander Barabanov
Jordan Eberle
Adam Larsson
Jaden Schwartz
Yanni Gourde
Vince Dunn
Vladimir Tarasenko
Ryan O'Reilly
Torey Krug
Brayden Schenn
Scott Perunovich
Nick Leddy
Robert Thomas
Andrei Vasilevskiy
Steven Stamkos
Nikita Kucherov
Corey Perry

Ross Colton

Nick Paul

Auston Matthews
Erik Cernak
Michael Bunting
John Tavares
Mark Giordano
T.J. Brodie

David Kampf
Pierre Engvall

Team City
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
Ottawa
New York
Ottawa
Ottawa
Ottawa
Ottawa
Philadelphia
Ottawa
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Pittsburgh
Pittsburgh
Pittsburgh
Pittsburgh
Pittsburgh
Pittsburgh
Pittsburgh
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
St. Louis
St. Louis
St. Louis
St. Louis
St. Louis
St. Louis
St. Louis
Tampa Bay
Tampa Bay
Tampa Bay
Tampa Bay
Tampa Bay
Tampa Bay
Toronto
Tampa Bay
Toronto
Toronto
Toronto
Toronto
Toronto
Toronto

Team Name
Islanders
Rangers
Islanders
Rangers
Rangers
Rangers
Rangers
Senators
Rangers
Senators
Senators
Senators
Senators
Flyers
Senators
Flyers
Flyers
Flyers
Flyers
Penguins
Penguins
Penguins
Penguins
Penguins
Penguins
Penguins
Sharks
Sharks
Sharks
Sharks
Sharks
Sharks
Kraken
Kraken
Kraken
Kraken
Kraken
Blues
Blues
Blues
Blues
Blues
Blues
Blues
Lightning
Lightning
Lightning
Lightning
Lightning
Lightning
Maple Leafs
Lightning
Maple Leafs
Maple Leafs
Maple Leafs
Maple Leafs
Maple Leafs
Maple Leafs

Rookie Auto Mem Serial #'d



Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set - Young Guns
Base Set - Young Guns
Base Set - Young Guns
Base Set - Young Guns
Base Set - Young Guns
Base Set - Young Guns
Base Set - Young Guns
Base Set - Young Guns
Base Set - Young Guns
Base Set - Young Guns
Base Set - Young Guns
Base Set - Young Guns
Base Set - Young Guns
Base Set - Young Guns
Base Set - Young Guns
Base Set - Young Guns
Base Set - Young Guns
Base Set - Young Guns
Base Set - Young Guns
Base Set - Young Guns
Base Set - Young Guns
Base Set - Young Guns
Base Set - Young Guns
Base Set - Young Guns
Base Set - Young Guns
Base Set - Young Guns
Base Set - Young Guns
Base Set - Young Guns
Base Set - Young Guns
Base Set - Young Guns
Base Set - Young Guns
Base Set - Young Guns

Set Name

2022-23 NHL Upper Deck Series 2 Checklist-FINAL

Card
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
449
450
451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458
459
460
461
462
463
464
465
466
467
468
469
470
471
472
473
474
475
476
477
478
479
480
481
482

Description
Elias Pettersson
Oliver Ekman-Larsson
Conor Garland
Bo Horvat
Brock Boeser
William Karlsson
Jonathan Marchessault
Alec Martinez
Alex Pietrangelo
Nicolas Roy
Keegan Kolesar
Reilly Smith
Evgeny Kuznetsov
Conor Sheary
Tom Wilson
Nic Dowd
Lars Eller
Dmitry Orlov
Mark Scheifele
Pierre-Luc Dubois
Blake Wheeler
Josh Morrissey
Nate Schmidt
Adam Lowry

Nathan MacKinnon/ Leon Draisaitl CL
Charlie McAvoy/ Moritz Seider CL

Juraj Slafkovsky
Pavol Regenda
Samuel Poulin
Nils Aman
Brandon Biro
Jayden Halbgewachs
Michael Eyssimont
Cole Reinhardt
Wyatt Johnston
Brandon Baddock
Dylan Holloway
Mitchell Chaffee
Bokondji Imama
Nikita Okhotiuk
Andrei Kuzmenko
Jake Sanderson
Ben Jones

Jakub Lauko

Filip Roos

Brandt Clarke
Viktor Lodin
David Jiricek
Corey Schueneman
Olle Lycksell
Shane Wright
Hunter Drew

Filip Hallander
Nick Perbix

Linus Hogberg
Kaiden Guhle
Kevin Mandolese
Lucas Johansen

Team City
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vegas
Vegas
Vegas
Vegas
Vegas
Vegas
Vegas
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Winnipeg
Winnipeg
Winnipeg
Winnipeg
Winnipeg
Winnipeg
Colorado/ Edmonton
Boston/ Detroit
Montreal
Anaheim
Pittsburgh
Vancouver
Buffalo
San Jose
Winnipeg
Ottawa
Dallas
Montreal
Edmonton
Minnesota
Arizona
New Jersey
Vancouver
Ottawa
Vegas
Boston
Chicago
Los Angeles
Ottawa
Columbus
Montreal
Philadelphia
Seattle
Anaheim
Pittsburgh
Tampa Bay
Philadelphia
Montreal
Ottawa
Washington

Team Name
Canucks
Canucks
Canucks
Canucks
Canucks
Golden Knights
Golden Knights
Golden Knights
Golden Knights
Golden Knights
Golden Knights
Golden Knights
Capitals
Capitals
Capitals
Capitals
Capitals
Capitals
Jets
Jets
Jets
Jets
Jets
Jets
Avalanche/ Oilers
Bruins/ Red Wings
Canadiens
Ducks
Penguins
Canucks
Sabres
Sharks
Jets
Senators
Stars
Canadiens
Oilers
Wild
Coyotes
Devils
Canucks
Senators
Golden Knights
Bruins
Blackhawks
Kings
Senators
Blue Jackets
Canadiens
Flyers
Kraken
Ducks
Penguins
Lightning
Flyers
Canadiens
Senators
Capitals

Rookie Auto Mem Serial #'d

Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie



Base Set - Young Guns
Base Set - Young Guns
Base Set - Young Guns
Base Set - Young Guns
Base Set - Young Guns
Base Set - Young Guns
Base Set - Young Guns
Base Set - Young Guns
Base Set - Young Guns
Base Set - Young Guns
Base Set - Young Guns
Base Set - Young Guns
Base Set - Young Guns
Base Set - Young Guns
Base Set - Young Guns
Base Set - Young Guns
Base Set - Young Guns
Base Set - Young Guns
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel

Set Name

2022-23 NHL Upper Deck Series 2 Checklist-FINAL

Card
483
484
485
486
487
488
489
490
491
492
493
494
495
496
497
498
499
500
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
217
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290

Description

Reilly Walsh
Cole Koepke
Grant Hutton
Declan Chisholm
Dmitri Samorukov
Jon Lizotte
Elmer Soderblom
Arber Xhekaj
Michael Carcone
Adam Huska
Filip Kral

Ethan Prow
Ronnie Attard
Jesper Froden
Dylan Guenther
Casey Fitzgerald
Buoy the Mascot

Juraj Slafkovsky/ Shane Wright CL

Trevor Zegras
John Gibson

Isac Lundestrom
Sam Carrick
Derek Grant
Kevin Shattenkirk
Shayne Gostisbehere
Dysin Mayo

Nick Ritchie
Travis Boyd

Janis Moser
Jakob Chychrun
Patrice Bergeron
Jeremy Swayman
Taylor Hall
Charlie McAvoy
Brandon Carlo
Hampus Lindholm
Jake DeBrusk
Peyton Krebs
Tage Thompson
Rasmus Asplund
Dylan Cozens
Zemgus Girgensons
Rasmus Dahlin
Trevor Lewis
Craig Anderson
Mikael Backlund
Elias Lindholm
Noah Hanifin
Blake Coleman
Dan Vladar

Dillon Dube
Teuvo Teravainen
Sebastian Aho
Jaccob Slavin
Seth Jarvis
Jesperi Kotkaniemi
Jordan Staal
Patrick Kane

Team City
New Jersey
Tampa Bay
New York
Winnipeg
Edmonton
Minnesota
Detroit
Montreal
Arizona
New York
Toronto
Buffalo
Philadelphia
Boston
Arizona
Buffalo
Seattle
Montreal/ Seattle
Anaheim
Anaheim
Anaheim
Anaheim
Anaheim
Anaheim
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Boston
Boston
Boston
Boston
Boston
Boston
Boston
Buffalo
Buffalo
Buffalo
Buffalo
Buffalo
Buffalo
Calgary
Buffalo
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Carolina
Carolina
Carolina
Carolina
Carolina
Carolina
Chicago

Team Name

Devils
Lightning
Islanders
Jets

Oilers

Wild

Red Wings
Canadiens
Coyotes
Rangers
Maple Leafs
Sabres
Flyers
Bruins
Coyotes
Sabres
Kraken

Rookie Auto Mem Serial #d
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie

Canadiens/ Kraken = Rookie

Ducks
Ducks
Ducks
Ducks
Ducks
Ducks
Coyotes
Coyotes
Coyotes
Coyotes
Coyotes
Coyotes
Bruins
Bruins
Bruins
Bruins
Bruins
Bruins
Bruins
Sabres
Sabres
Sabres
Sabres
Sabres
Sabres
Flames
Sabres
Flames
Flames
Flames
Flames
Flames
Flames
Hurricanes
Hurricanes
Hurricanes
Hurricanes
Hurricanes
Hurricanes
Blackhawks



Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel

Set Name

2022-23 NHL Upper Deck Series 2 Checklist-FINAL

Card
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
3N
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348

Description

Seth Jones

Jake McCabe
Taylor Raddysh
Caleb Jones
MacKenzie Entwistle
Mikko Rantanen
Nathan MacKinnon
Artturi Lehkonen
Devon Toews
Bowen Byram
Valeri Nichushkin
Jakub Voracek
Patrik Laine
Gustav Nyquist
Vladislav Gavrikov
Tyler Seguin

Eric Robinson
Jamie Benn
Roope Hintz

Joe Pavelski

Jake Oettinger
Moritz Seider
Jacob Peterson
Robby Fabbri
Tyler Bertuzzi

Filip Zadina
Michael Rasmussen
Evan Bouchard
Leon Draisail
Zach Hyman
Evander Kane
Tyson Barrie
Jesse Puljujarvi
Ryan Nugent-Hopkins
Sergei Bobrovsky
Sam Bennett
Anthony Duclair
Aaron Ekblad
Sam Reinhart
Brandon Montour
Patric Horngvist
Adrian Kempe
Anze Kopitar

Matt Roy

Alex lafallo

Arthur Kaliyev
Quinton Byfield
Marcus Foligno
Jonathan Quick
Jordan Greenway
Kirill Kaprizov
Marc-Andre Fleury
Jared Spurgeon
Nick Suzuki

Matt Dumba
Justin Barron
Carey Price

Rem Pitlick

Team City
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Dallas
Columbus
Dallas
Dallas
Dallas
Dallas
Detroit
Dallas
Detroit
Detroit
Detroit
Detroit
Edmonton
Edmonton
Edmonton
Edmonton
Edmonton
Edmonton
Edmonton
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Minnesota
Los Angeles
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Montreal
Minnesota
Montreal
Montreal
Montreal

Team Name
Blackhawks
Blackhawks
Blackhawks
Blackhawks
Blackhawks
Avalanche
Avalanche
Avalanche
Avalanche
Avalanche
Avalanche
Blue Jackets
Blue Jackets
Blue Jackets
Blue Jackets
Stars
Blue Jackets
Stars
Stars
Stars
Stars
Red Wings
Stars
Red Wings
Red Wings
Red Wings
Red Wings
Oilers
Oilers
Oilers
Oilers
Oilers
Oilers
Oilers
Panthers
Panthers
Panthers
Panthers
Panthers
Panthers
Panthers
Kings
Kings
Kings
Kings
Kings
Kings
Wild
Kings
Wild
Wild
Wild
Wild
Canadiens
Wild
Canadiens
Canadiens
Canadiens

Rookie Auto Mem Serial #'d



Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel

Set Name

2022-23 NHL Upper Deck Series 2 Checklist-FINAL

Card
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
37
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406

Description

Josh Anderson
Mikael Granlund
Paul Byron
Alexandre Carrier
Matt Duchene
Yakov Trenin
Philip Tomasino
Dawson Mercer
Eeli Tolvanen
Dougie Hamilton
Filip Forsberg
Jesper Bogvist
Jack Hughes
Anders Lee
Tomas Tatar
Ryan Pulock
Mathew Barzal
Noah Dobson
Jean-Gabriel Pageau
Artemi Panarin
Semyon Varlamov
Kaapo Kakko
Mika Zibanejad
K'Andre Miller
Adam Fox

Josh Norris

Filip Chytil

Travis Hamonic
Brady Tkachuk
Austin Watson
Mathieu Joseph
Travis Konecny
Thomas Chabot
Ivan Provorov
Cam Atkinson
Scott Laughton
James van Riemsdyk
Bryan Rust
Sidney Crosby
Kris Letang
Teddy Blueger
Rickard Rakell
Danton Heinen
Evgeni Malkin
Tomas Hertl
James Reimer
Nick Bonino
Logan Couture
William Eklund
Alexander Barabanov
Jordan Eberle
Adam Larsson
Jaden Schwartz
Yanni Gourde
Vince Dunn
Vladimir Tarasenko
Ryan O'Reilly
Torey Krug

Team City
Montreal
Nashville
Montreal
Nashville
Nashville
Nashville
Nashville
New Jersey
Nashville
New Jersey
Nashville
New Jersey
New Jersey
New York
New Jersey
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
Ottawa
New York
Ottawa
Ottawa
Ottawa
Ottawa
Philadelphia
Ottawa
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Pittsburgh
Pittsburgh
Pittsburgh
Pittsburgh
Pittsburgh
Pittsburgh
Pittsburgh
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
St. Louis
St. Louis
St. Louis

TeamName  Rookie Auto Mem Serial #d
Canadiens
Predators
Canadiens
Predators
Predators
Predators
Predators
Devils
Predators
Devils
Predators
Devils
Devils
Islanders
Devils
Islanders
Islanders
Islanders
Islanders
Rangers
Islanders
Rangers
Rangers
Rangers
Rangers
Senators
Rangers
Senators
Senators
Senators
Senators
Flyers
Senators
Flyers
Flyers
Flyers
Flyers
Penguins
Penguins
Penguins
Penguins
Penguins
Penguins
Penguins
Sharks
Sharks
Sharks
Sharks
Sharks
Sharks
Kraken
Kraken
Kraken
Kraken
Kraken
Blues
Blues
Blues



Set Name

Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel
Clear Cut Parallel - Young Guns
Clear Cut Parallel - Young Guns
Clear Cut Parallel - Young Guns
Clear Cut Parallel - Young Guns
Clear Cut Parallel - Young Guns
Clear Cut Parallel - Young Guns
Clear Cut Parallel - Young Guns
Clear Cut Parallel - Young Guns
Clear Cut Parallel - Young Guns
Clear Cut Parallel - Young Guns
Clear Cut Parallel - Young Guns
Clear Cut Parallel - Young Guns
Clear Cut Parallel - Young Guns
Clear Cut Parallel - Young Guns
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Card
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
449
450
451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458
459
460
461
462
463
464

Description
Brayden Schenn
Scott Perunovich
Nick Leddy
Robert Thomas
Andrei Vasilevskiy
Steven Stamkos
Nikita Kucherov
Corey Perry
Ross Colton
Nick Paul
Auston Matthews
Erik Cernak
Michael Bunting
John Tavares
Mark Giordano
T.J. Brodie
David Kampf
Pierre Engvall
Elias Pettersson
Oliver Ekman-Larsson
Conor Garland
Bo Horvat
Brock Boeser
William Karlsson
Jonathan Marchessault
Alec Martinez
Alex Pietrangelo
Nicolas Roy
Keegan Kolesar
Reilly Smith
Evgeny Kuznetsov
Conor Sheary
Tom Wilson
Nic Dowd
Lars Eller
Dmitry Orlov
Mark Scheifele
Pierre-Luc Dubois
Blake Wheeler
Josh Morrissey
Nate Schmidt
Adam Lowry

Nathan MacKinnon/ Leon Draisaitl CL

Charlie McAvoy/ Moritz Seider CL
Juraj Slafkovsky
Pavol Regenda
Samuel Poulin

Nils Aman

Brandon Biro

Jayden Halbgewachs
Michael Eyssimont
Cole Reinhardt
Wyatt Johnston
Brandon Baddock
Dylan Holloway
Mitchell Chaffee
Bokondji Imama
Nikita Okhotiuk

Team City
St. Louis
St. Louis
St. Louis
St. Louis
Tampa Bay
Tampa Bay
Tampa Bay
Tampa Bay
Tampa Bay
Tampa Bay
Toronto
Tampa Bay
Toronto
Toronto
Toronto
Toronto
Toronto
Toronto
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vegas
Vegas
Vegas
Vegas
Vegas
Vegas
Vegas
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Winnipeg
Winnipeg
Winnipeg
Winnipeg
Winnipeg
Winnipeg
Colorado/ Edmonton
Boston/ Detroit
Montreal
Anaheim
Pittsburgh
Vancouver
Buffalo
San Jose
Winnipeg
Ottawa
Dallas
Montreal
Edmonton
Minnesota
Arizona
New Jersey

Team Name
Blues
Blues
Blues
Blues
Lightning
Lightning
Lightning
Lightning
Lightning
Lightning
Maple Leafs
Lightning
Maple Leafs
Maple Leafs
Maple Leafs
Maple Leafs
Maple Leafs
Maple Leafs
Canucks
Canucks
Canucks
Canucks
Canucks
Golden Knights
Golden Knights
Golden Knights
Golden Knights
Golden Knights
Golden Knights
Golden Knights
Capitals
Capitals
Capitals
Capitals
Capitals
Capitals
Jets
Jets
Jets
Jets
Jets
Jets
Avalanche/ Oilers
Bruins/ Red Wings
Canadiens
Ducks
Penguins
Canucks
Sabres
Sharks
Jets
Senators
Stars
Canadiens
Oilers
Wild
Coyotes
Devils

Rookie Auto Mem Serial #'d

Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie



Set Name

Clear Cut Parallel - Young Guns
Clear Cut Parallel - Young Guns
Clear Cut Parallel - Young Guns
Clear Cut Parallel - Young Guns
Clear Cut Parallel - Young Guns
Clear Cut Parallel - Young Guns
Clear Cut Parallel - Young Guns
Clear Cut Parallel - Young Guns
Clear Cut Parallel - Young Guns
Clear Cut Parallel - Young Guns
Clear Cut Parallel - Young Guns
Clear Cut Parallel - Young Guns
Clear Cut Parallel - Young Guns
Clear Cut Parallel - Young Guns
Clear Cut Parallel - Young Guns
Clear Cut Parallel - Young Guns
Clear Cut Parallel - Young Guns
Clear Cut Parallel - Young Guns
Clear Cut Parallel - Young Guns
Clear Cut Parallel - Young Guns
Clear Cut Parallel - Young Guns
Clear Cut Parallel - Young Guns
Clear Cut Parallel - Young Guns
Clear Cut Parallel - Young Guns
Clear Cut Parallel - Young Guns
Clear Cut Parallel - Young Guns
Clear Cut Parallel - Young Guns
Clear Cut Parallel - Young Guns
Clear Cut Parallel - Young Guns
Clear Cut Parallel - Young Guns
Clear Cut Parallel - Young Guns
Clear Cut Parallel - Young Guns
Clear Cut Parallel - Young Guns
Clear Cut Parallel - Young Guns
Clear Cut Parallel - Young Guns
Clear Cut Parallel - Young Guns
Exclusives Parallel
Exclusives Parallel
Exclusives Parallel
Exclusives Parallel
Exclusives Parallel
Exclusives Parallel
Exclusives Parallel
Exclusives Parallel
Exclusives Parallel
Exclusives Parallel
Exclusives Parallel
Exclusives Parallel
Exclusives Parallel
Exclusives Parallel
Exclusives Parallel
Exclusives Parallel
Exclusives Parallel
Exclusives Parallel
Exclusives Parallel
Exclusives Parallel
Exclusives Parallel
Exclusives Parallel
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Card
465
466
467
468
469
470
471
472
473
474
475
476
477
478
479
480
481
482
483
484
485
486
487
488
489
490
491
492
493
494
495
496
497
498
499
500
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272

Description
Andrei Kuzmenko
Jake Sanderson
Ben Jones
Jakub Lauko
Filip Roos
Brandt Clarke
Viktor Lodin
David Jiricek
Corey Schueneman
Olle Lycksell
Shane Wright
Hunter Drew
Filip Hallander
Nick Perbix
Linus Hogberg
Kaiden Guhle
Kevin Mandolese
Lucas Johansen
Reilly Walsh
Cole Koepke
Grant Hutton
Declan Chisholm
Dmitri Samorukov
Jon Lizotte
Elmer Soderblom
Arber Xhekaj
Michael Carcone
Adam Huska
Filip Kral
Ethan Prow
Ronnie Attard
Jesper Froden
Dylan Guenther
Casey Fitzgerald
Buoy the Mascot
Juraj Slafkovsky/ Shane Wright CL
Trevor Zegras
John Gibson
Isac Lundestrom
Sam Carrick
Derek Grant
Kevin Shattenkirk
Shayne Gostisbehere
Dysin Mayo
Nick Ritchie
Travis Boyd
Janis Moser
Jakob Chychrun
Patrice Bergeron
Jeremy Swayman
Taylor Hall
Charlie McAvoy
Brandon Carlo
Hampus Lindholm
Jake DeBrusk
Peyton Krebs
Tage Thompson
Rasmus Asplund

Team City
Vancouver
Ottawa
Vegas
Boston
Chicago
Los Angeles
Ottawa
Columbus
Montreal
Philadelphia
Seattle
Anaheim
Pittsburgh
Tampa Bay
Philadelphia
Montreal
Ottawa
Washington
New Jersey
Tampa Bay
New York
Winnipeg
Edmonton
Minnesota
Detroit
Montreal
Arizona
New York
Toronto
Buffalo
Philadelphia
Boston
Arizona
Buffalo
Seattle
Montreal/ Seattle
Anaheim
Anaheim
Anaheim
Anaheim
Anaheim
Anaheim
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Boston
Boston
Boston
Boston
Boston
Boston
Boston
Buffalo
Buffalo
Buffalo

Team Name
Canucks
Senators
Golden Knights
Bruins
Blackhawks
Kings
Senators
Blue Jackets
Canadiens
Flyers
Kraken
Ducks
Penguins
Lightning
Flyers
Canadiens
Senators
Capitals
Devils
Lightning
Islanders
Jets
Oilers
Wild
Red Wings
Canadiens
Coyotes
Rangers
Maple Leafs
Sabres
Flyers
Bruins
Coyotes
Sabres
Kraken
Canadiens/ Kraken
Ducks
Ducks
Ducks
Ducks
Ducks
Ducks
Coyotes
Coyotes
Coyotes
Coyotes
Coyotes
Coyotes
Bruins
Bruins
Bruins
Bruins
Bruins
Bruins
Bruins
Sabres
Sabres
Sabres

Rookie Auto Mem Serial #'d

Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100



Exclusives Parallel
Exclusives Parallel
Exclusives Parallel
Exclusives Parallel
Exclusives Parallel
Exclusives Parallel
Exclusives Parallel
Exclusives Parallel
Exclusives Parallel
Exclusives Parallel
Exclusives Parallel
Exclusives Parallel
Exclusives Parallel
Exclusives Parallel
Exclusives Parallel
Exclusives Parallel
Exclusives Parallel
Exclusives Parallel
Exclusives Parallel
Exclusives Parallel
Exclusives Parallel
Exclusives Parallel
Exclusives Parallel
Exclusives Parallel
Exclusives Parallel
Exclusives Parallel
Exclusives Parallel
Exclusives Parallel
Exclusives Parallel
Exclusives Parallel
Exclusives Parallel
Exclusives Parallel
Exclusives Parallel
Exclusives Parallel
Exclusives Parallel
Exclusives Parallel
Exclusives Parallel
Exclusives Parallel
Exclusives Parallel
Exclusives Parallel
Exclusives Parallel
Exclusives Parallel
Exclusives Parallel
Exclusives Parallel
Exclusives Parallel
Exclusives Parallel
Exclusives Parallel
Exclusives Parallel
Exclusives Parallel
Exclusives Parallel
Exclusives Parallel
Exclusives Parallel
Exclusives Parallel
Exclusives Parallel
Exclusives Parallel
Exclusives Parallel
Exclusives Parallel
Exclusives Parallel

Set Name
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Card
273
274
275
276
217
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
31
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330

Description
Dylan Cozens
Zemgus Girgensons
Rasmus Dahlin
Trevor Lewis
Craig Anderson
Mikael Backlund
Elias Lindholm
Noah Hanifin
Blake Coleman
Dan Viadar
Dillon Dube
Teuvo Teravainen
Sebastian Aho
Jaccob Slavin
Seth Jarvis
Jesperi Kotkaniemi
Jordan Staal
Patrick Kane
Seth Jones
Jake McCabe
Taylor Raddysh
Caleb Jones
MacKenzie Entwistle
Mikko Rantanen
Nathan MacKinnon
Artturi Lehkonen
Devon Toews
Bowen Byram
Valeri Nichushkin
Jakub Voracek
Patrik Laine
Gustav Nyquist
Vladislav Gavrikov
Tyler Seguin
Eric Robinson
Jamie Benn
Roope Hintz
Joe Pavelski
Jake Oettinger
Moritz Seider
Jacob Peterson
Robby Fabbri
Tyler Bertuzzi
Filip Zadina
Michael Rasmussen
Evan Bouchard
Leon Draisail
Zach Hyman
Evander Kane
Tyson Barrie
Jesse Puljujarvi
Ryan Nugent-Hopkins
Sergei Bobrovsky
Sam Bennett
Anthony Duclair
Aaron Ekblad
Sam Reinhart
Brandon Montour
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Team City
Buffalo
Buffalo
Buffalo
Calgary
Buffalo
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Carolina
Carolina
Carolina
Carolina
Carolina
Carolina
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Dallas
Columbus
Dallas
Dallas
Dallas
Dallas
Detroit
Dallas
Detroit
Detroit
Detroit
Detroit
Edmonton
Edmonton
Edmonton
Edmonton
Edmonton
Edmonton
Edmonton
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida

Team Name
Sabres
Sabres
Sabres
Flames
Sabres
Flames
Flames
Flames
Flames
Flames
Flames
Hurricanes
Hurricanes
Hurricanes
Hurricanes
Hurricanes
Hurricanes
Blackhawks
Blackhawks
Blackhawks
Blackhawks
Blackhawks
Blackhawks
Avalanche
Avalanche
Avalanche
Avalanche
Avalanche
Avalanche
Blue Jackets
Blue Jackets
Blue Jackets
Blue Jackets
Stars
Blue Jackets
Stars
Stars
Stars
Stars
Red Wings
Stars
Red Wings
Red Wings
Red Wings
Red Wings
Oilers
Oilers
Oilers
Oilers
Oilers
Oilers
Oilers
Panthers
Panthers
Panthers
Panthers
Panthers
Panthers

Rookie Auto Mem Serial #d
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
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Set Name Card Description Team City TeamName  Rookie Auto Mem Serial #d
Exclusives Parallel 331 Patric Horngvist Florida Panthers 100
Exclusives Parallel 332 Adrian Kempe Los Angeles Kings 100
Exclusives Parallel 333 Anze Kopitar Los Angeles Kings 100
Exclusives Parallel 334 Matt Roy Los Angeles Kings 100
Exclusives Parallel 335 Alex lafallo Los Angeles Kings 100
Exclusives Parallel 336  Arthur Kaliyev Los Angeles Kings 100
Exclusives Parallel 337  Quinton Byfield Los Angeles Kings 100
Exclusives Parallel 338  Marcus Foligno Minnesota Wild 100
Exclusives Parallel 339  Jonathan Quick Los Angeles Kings 100
Exclusives Parallel 340 Jordan Greenway Minnesota Wild 100
Exclusives Parallel 341 Kirill Kaprizov Minnesota Wild 100
Exclusives Parallel 342 Marc-Andre Fleury Minnesota Wild 100
Exclusives Parallel 343 Jared Spurgeon Minnesota Wild 100
Exclusives Parallel 344 Nick Suzuki Montreal Canadiens 100
Exclusives Parallel 345 Matt Dumba Minnesota Wild 100
Exclusives Parallel 346 Justin Barron Montreal Canadiens 100
Exclusives Parallel 347  Carey Price Montreal Canadiens 100
Exclusives Parallel 348  Rem Pitlick Montreal Canadiens 100
Exclusives Parallel 349  Josh Anderson Montreal Canadiens 100
Exclusives Parallel 350 Mikael Granlund Nashville Predators 100
Exclusives Parallel 351 Paul Byron Montreal Canadiens 100
Exclusives Parallel 352  Alexandre Carrier Nashville Predators 100
Exclusives Parallel 353 Matt Duchene Nashville Predators 100
Exclusives Parallel 354 Yakov Trenin Nashville Predators 100
Exclusives Parallel 355  Philip Tomasino Nashville Predators 100
Exclusives Parallel 356  Dawson Mercer New Jersey Devils 100
Exclusives Parallel 357  Eeli Tolvanen Nashville Predators 100
Exclusives Parallel 358  Dougie Hamilton New Jersey Devils 100
Exclusives Parallel 359  Filip Forsberg Nashville Predators 100
Exclusives Parallel 360 Jesper Bogvist New Jersey Devils 100
Exclusives Parallel 361  Jack Hughes New Jersey Devils 100
Exclusives Parallel 362  Anders Lee New York Islanders 100
Exclusives Parallel 363 Tomas Tatar New Jersey Devils 100
Exclusives Parallel 364 Ryan Pulock New York Islanders 100
Exclusives Parallel 365 Mathew Barzal New York Islanders 100
Exclusives Parallel 366 Noah Dobson New York Islanders 100
Exclusives Parallel 367 Jean-Gabriel Pageau New York Islanders 100
Exclusives Parallel 368  Artemi Panarin New York Rangers 100
Exclusives Parallel 369 Semyon Varlamov New York Islanders 100
Exclusives Parallel 370 Kaapo Kakko New York Rangers 100
Exclusives Parallel 371 Mika Zibanejad New York Rangers 100
Exclusives Parallel 372 K'Andre Miller New York Rangers 100
Exclusives Parallel 373 Adam Fox New York Rangers 100
Exclusives Parallel 374 Josh Norris Ottawa Senators 100
Exclusives Parallel 375  Filip Chytil New York Rangers 100
Exclusives Parallel 376  Travis Hamonic Ottawa Senators 100
Exclusives Parallel 377  Brady Tkachuk Ottawa Senators 100
Exclusives Parallel 378  Austin Watson Ottawa Senators 100
Exclusives Parallel 379  Mathieu Joseph Ottawa Senators 100
Exclusives Parallel 380 Travis Konecny Philadelphia Flyers 100
Exclusives Parallel 381 Thomas Chabot Ottawa Senators 100
Exclusives Parallel 382 Ivan Provorov Philadelphia Flyers 100
Exclusives Parallel 383  Cam Atkinson Philadelphia Flyers 100
Exclusives Parallel 384 Scott Laughton Philadelphia Flyers 100
Exclusives Parallel 385 James van Riemsdyk Philadelphia Flyers 100
Exclusives Parallel 386 Bryan Rust Pittsburgh Penguins 100
Exclusives Parallel 387  Sidney Crosby Pittsburgh Penguins 100
Exclusives Parallel 388  Kris Letang Pittsburgh Penguins 100
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Exclusives Parallel
Exclusives Parallel
Exclusives Parallel
Exclusives Parallel
Exclusives Parallel
Exclusives Parallel
Exclusives Parallel
Exclusives Parallel
Exclusives Parallel
Exclusives Parallel
Exclusives Parallel
Exclusives Parallel
Exclusives Parallel
Exclusives Parallel
Exclusives Parallel
Exclusives Parallel
Exclusives Parallel
Exclusives Parallel
Exclusives Parallel
Exclusives Parallel
Exclusives Parallel
Exclusives Parallel
Exclusives Parallel
Exclusives Parallel
Exclusives Parallel
Exclusives Parallel
Exclusives Parallel
Exclusives Parallel
Exclusives Parallel
Exclusives Parallel
Exclusives Parallel
Exclusives Parallel
Exclusives Parallel
Exclusives Parallel
Exclusives Parallel
Exclusives Parallel
Exclusives Parallel
Exclusives Parallel
Exclusives Parallel
Exclusives Parallel
Exclusives Parallel
Exclusives Parallel
Exclusives Parallel
Exclusives Parallel
Exclusives Parallel
Exclusives Parallel
Exclusives Parallel
Exclusives Parallel
Exclusives Parallel
Exclusives Parallel
Exclusives Parallel
Exclusives Parallel
Exclusives Parallel
Exclusives Parallel
Exclusives Parallel
Exclusives Parallel
Exclusives Parallel
Exclusives Parallel

Set Name
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Card
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
44
442
443
444
445
446

Description

Teddy Blueger
Rickard Rakell
Danton Heinen
Evgeni Malkin
Tomas Hertl
James Reimer
Nick Bonino
Logan Couture
William Eklund

Alexander Barabanov

Jordan Eberle
Adam Larsson
Jaden Schwartz
Yanni Gourde
Vince Dunn
Vladimir Tarasenko
Ryan O'Reilly
Torey Krug
Brayden Schenn
Scott Perunovich
Nick Leddy
Robert Thomas
Andrei Vasilevskiy
Steven Stamkos
Nikita Kucherov
Corey Perry
Ross Colton

Nick Paul

Auston Matthews
Erik Cernak
Michael Bunting
John Tavares
Mark Giordano
T.J. Brodie

David Kampf
Pierre Engvall
Elias Pettersson

Oliver Ekman-Larsson

Conor Garland
Bo Horvat
Brock Boeser
William Karlsson

Jonathan Marchessault

Alec Martinez
Alex Pietrangelo
Nicolas Roy
Keegan Kolesar
Reilly Smith
Evgeny Kuznetsov
Conor Sheary
Tom Wilson

Nic Dowd

Lars Eller

Dmitry Orlov
Mark Scheifele
Pierre-Luc Dubois
Blake Wheeler
Josh Morrissey
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Team City
Pittsburgh
Pittsburgh
Pittsburgh
Pittsburgh
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
St. Louis
St. Louis
St. Louis
St. Louis
St. Louis
St. Louis
St. Louis
Tampa Bay
Tampa Bay
Tampa Bay
Tampa Bay
Tampa Bay
Tampa Bay
Toronto
Tampa Bay
Toronto
Toronto
Toronto
Toronto
Toronto
Toronto
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vegas
Vegas
Vegas
Vegas
Vegas
Vegas
Vegas
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Winnipeg
Winnipeg
Winnipeg
Winnipeg

Team Name
Penguins
Penguins
Penguins
Penguins
Sharks
Sharks
Sharks
Sharks
Sharks
Sharks
Kraken
Kraken
Kraken
Kraken
Kraken
Blues
Blues
Blues
Blues
Blues
Blues
Blues
Lightning
Lightning
Lightning
Lightning
Lightning
Lightning
Maple Leafs
Lightning
Maple Leafs
Maple Leafs
Maple Leafs
Maple Leafs
Maple Leafs
Maple Leafs
Canucks
Canucks
Canucks
Canucks
Canucks
Golden Knights
Golden Knights
Golden Knights
Golden Knights
Golden Knights
Golden Knights
Golden Knights
Capitals
Capitals
Capitals
Capitals
Capitals
Capitals
Jets
Jets
Jets
Jets

Rookie Auto Mem Serial #d
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100



Set Name

Exclusives Parallel

Exclusives Parallel

Exclusives Parallel

Exclusives Parallel

Exclusives Parallel - Young Guns
Exclusives Parallel - Young Guns
Exclusives Parallel - Young Guns
Exclusives Parallel - Young Guns
Exclusives Parallel - Young Guns
Exclusives Parallel - Young Guns
Exclusives Parallel - Young Guns
Exclusives Parallel - Young Guns
Exclusives Parallel - Young Guns
Exclusives Parallel - Young Guns
Exclusives Parallel - Young Guns
Exclusives Parallel - Young Guns
Exclusives Parallel - Young Guns
Exclusives Parallel - Young Guns
Exclusives Parallel - Young Guns
Exclusives Parallel - Young Guns
Exclusives Parallel - Young Guns
Exclusives Parallel - Young Guns
Exclusives Parallel - Young Guns
Exclusives Parallel - Young Guns
Exclusives Parallel - Young Guns
Exclusives Parallel - Young Guns
Exclusives Parallel - Young Guns
Exclusives Parallel - Young Guns
Exclusives Parallel - Young Guns
Exclusives Parallel - Young Guns
Exclusives Parallel - Young Guns
Exclusives Parallel - Young Guns
Exclusives Parallel - Young Guns
Exclusives Parallel - Young Guns
Exclusives Parallel - Young Guns
Exclusives Parallel - Young Guns
Exclusives Parallel - Young Guns
Exclusives Parallel - Young Guns
Exclusives Parallel - Young Guns
Exclusives Parallel - Young Guns
Exclusives Parallel - Young Guns
Exclusives Parallel - Young Guns
Exclusives Parallel - Young Guns
Exclusives Parallel - Young Guns
Exclusives Parallel - Young Guns
Exclusives Parallel - Young Guns
Exclusives Parallel - Young Guns
Exclusives Parallel - Young Guns
Exclusives Parallel - Young Guns
Exclusives Parallel - Young Guns
Exclusives Parallel - Young Guns
Exclusives Parallel - Young Guns
Exclusives Parallel - Young Guns
Exclusives Parallel - Young Guns
French Parallel

French Parallel

French Parallel

French Parallel
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Card
447
448
449
450
451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458
459
460
461
462
463
464
465
466
467
468
469
470
471
472
473
474
475
476
477
478
479
480
481
482
483
484
485
486
487
488
489
490
491
492
493
494
495
496
497
498
499
500
251
252
253
254

Description
Nate Schmidt
Adam Lowry

Nathan MacKinnon/ Leon Draisaitl CL

Charlie McAvoy/ Moritz Seider CL
Juraj Slafkovsky
Pavol Regenda
Samuel Poulin
Nils Aman
Brandon Biro
Jayden Halbgewachs
Michael Eyssimont
Cole Reinhardt
Wyatt Johnston
Brandon Baddock
Dylan Holloway
Mitchell Chaffee
Bokondji Imama
Nikita Okhotiuk
Andrei Kuzmenko
Jake Sanderson
Ben Jones

Jakub Lauko

Filip Roos

Brandt Clarke
Viktor Lodin
David Jiricek
Corey Schueneman
Olle Lycksell
Shane Wright
Hunter Drew

Filip Hallander
Nick Perbix

Linus Hogberg
Kaiden Guhle
Kevin Mandolese
Lucas Johansen
Reilly Walsh

Cole Koepke
Grant Hutton
Declan Chisholm
Dmitri Samorukov
Jon Lizotte

Elmer Soderblom
Arber Xhekaj
Michael Carcone
Adam Huska

Filip Kral

Ethan Prow
Ronnie Attard
Jesper Froden
Dylan Guenther
Casey Fitzgerald
Buoy the Mascot
Juraj Slafkovsky/ Shane Wright CL
Trevor Zegras
John Gibson

Isac Lundestrom
Sam Carrick
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Team City
Winnipeg
Winnipeg
Colorado/ Edmonton
Boston/ Detroit
Montreal
Anaheim
Pittsburgh
Vancouver
Buffalo
San Jose
Winnipeg
Ottawa
Dallas
Montreal
Edmonton
Minnesota
Arizona
New Jersey
Vancouver
Ottawa
Vegas
Boston
Chicago
Los Angeles
Ottawa
Columbus
Montreal
Philadelphia
Seattle
Anaheim
Pittsburgh
Tampa Bay
Philadelphia
Montreal
Ottawa
Washington
New Jersey
Tampa Bay
New York
Winnipeg
Edmonton
Minnesota
Detroit
Montreal
Arizona
New York
Toronto
Buffalo
Philadelphia
Boston
Arizona
Buffalo
Seattle
Montreal/ Seattle
Anaheim
Anaheim
Anaheim
Anaheim

Team Name
Jets
Jets
Avalanche/ Oilers
Bruins/ Red Wings
Canadiens
Ducks
Penguins
Canucks
Sabres
Sharks
Jets
Senators
Stars
Canadiens
Oilers
Wild
Coyotes
Devils
Canucks
Senators
Golden Knights
Bruins
Blackhawks
Kings
Senators
Blue Jackets
Canadiens
Flyers
Kraken
Ducks
Penguins
Lightning
Flyers
Canadiens
Senators
Capitals
Devils
Lightning
Islanders
Jets
Oilers
Wild
Red Wings
Canadiens
Coyotes
Rangers
Maple Leafs
Sabres
Flyers
Bruins
Coyotes
Sabres
Kraken
Canadiens/ Kraken
Ducks
Ducks
Ducks
Ducks

Rookie Auto Mem Serial #'d

Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
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Set Name Card Description Team City TeamName  Rookie Auto Mem Serial #d
French Parallel 255  Derek Grant Anaheim Ducks
French Parallel 256 Kevin Shattenkirk Anaheim Ducks
French Parallel 257  Shayne Gostisbehere Arizona Coyotes
French Parallel 258  Dysin Mayo Arizona Coyotes
French Parallel 259  Nick Ritchie Arizona Coyotes
French Parallel 260 Travis Boyd Arizona Coyotes
French Parallel 261 Janis Moser Arizona Coyotes
French Parallel 262 Jakob Chychrun Arizona Coyotes
French Parallel 263  Patrice Bergeron Boston Bruins
French Parallel 264  Jeremy Swayman Boston Bruins
French Parallel 265 Taylor Hall Boston Bruins
French Parallel 266  Charlie McAvoy Boston Bruins
French Parallel 267  Brandon Carlo Boston Bruins
French Parallel 268  Hampus Lindholm Boston Bruins
French Parallel 269 Jake DeBrusk Boston Bruins
French Parallel 270  Peyton Krebs Buffalo Sabres
French Parallel 271 Tage Thompson Buffalo Sabres
French Parallel 272 Rasmus Asplund Buffalo Sabres
French Parallel 273  Dylan Cozens Buffalo Sabres
French Parallel 274 Zemgus Girgensons Buffalo Sabres
French Parallel 275 Rasmus Dahlin Buffalo Sabres
French Parallel 276  Trevor Lewis Calgary Flames
French Parallel 277  Craig Anderson Buffalo Sabres
French Parallel 278  Mikael Backlund Calgary Flames
French Parallel 279  Elias Lindholm Calgary Flames
French Parallel 280 Noah Hanifin Calgary Flames
French Parallel 281 Blake Coleman Calgary Flames
French Parallel 282 Dan Viadar Calgary Flames
French Parallel 283  Dillon Dube Calgary Flames
French Parallel 284 Teuvo Teravainen Carolina Hurricanes
French Parallel 285 Sebastian Aho Carolina Hurricanes
French Parallel 286  Jaccob Slavin Carolina Hurricanes
French Parallel 287  Seth Jarvis Carolina Hurricanes
French Parallel 288  Jesperi Kotkaniemi Carolina Hurricanes
French Parallel 289  Jordan Staal Carolina Hurricanes
French Parallel 290 Patrick Kane Chicago Blackhawks
French Parallel 291 Seth Jones Chicago Blackhawks
French Parallel 292 Jake McCabe Chicago Blackhawks
French Parallel 293  Taylor Raddysh Chicago Blackhawks
French Parallel 294  Caleb Jones Chicago Blackhawks
French Parallel 295 MacKenzie Entwistle Chicago Blackhawks
French Parallel 296 Mikko Rantanen Colorado Avalanche
French Parallel 297  Nathan MacKinnon Colorado Avalanche
French Parallel 298  Artturi Lehkonen Colorado Avalanche
French Parallel 299  Devon Toews Colorado Avalanche
French Parallel 300 Bowen Byram Colorado Avalanche
French Parallel 301  Valeri Nichushkin Colorado Avalanche
French Parallel 302  Jakub Voracek Columbus Blue Jackets
French Parallel 303  Patrik Laine Columbus Blue Jackets
French Parallel 304  Gustav Nyquist Columbus Blue Jackets
French Parallel 305 Vladislav Gavrikov Columbus Blue Jackets
French Parallel 306 Tyler Seguin Dallas Stars
French Parallel 307  Eric Robinson Columbus Blue Jackets
French Parallel 308 Jamie Benn Dallas Stars
French Parallel 309 Roope Hintz Dallas Stars
French Parallel 310 Joe Pavelski Dallas Stars
French Parallel 311 Jake Oettinger Dallas Stars
French Parallel 312 Moritz Seider Detroit Red Wings
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Set Name Card Description Team City TeamName  Rookie Auto Mem Serial #d
French Parallel 313 Jacob Peterson Dallas Stars
French Parallel 314 Robby Fabbri Detroit Red Wings
French Parallel 315 Tyler Bertuzzi Detroit Red Wings
French Parallel 316  Filip Zadina Detroit Red Wings
French Parallel 317 Michael Rasmussen Detroit Red Wings
French Parallel 318  Evan Bouchard Edmonton Oilers
French Parallel 319 Leon Draisaitl Edmonton Oilers
French Parallel 320 Zach Hyman Edmonton Oilers
French Parallel 321 Evander Kane Edmonton Oilers
French Parallel 322 Tyson Barrie Edmonton Oilers
French Parallel 323 Jesse Puljujarvi Edmonton Oilers
French Parallel 324 Ryan Nugent-Hopkins Edmonton Oilers
French Parallel 325  Sergei Bobrovsky Florida Panthers
French Parallel 326 Sam Bennett Florida Panthers
French Parallel 327  Anthony Duclair Florida Panthers
French Parallel 328  Aaron Ekblad Florida Panthers
French Parallel 329 Sam Reinhart Florida Panthers
French Parallel 330  Brandon Montour Florida Panthers
French Parallel 331 Patric Horngvist Florida Panthers
French Parallel 332 Adrian Kempe Los Angeles Kings
French Parallel 333 Anze Kopitar Los Angeles Kings
French Parallel 334 Matt Roy Los Angeles Kings
French Parallel 335  Alex lafallo Los Angeles Kings
French Parallel 336 Arthur Kaliyev Los Angeles Kings
French Parallel 337  Quinton Byfield Los Angeles Kings
French Parallel 338  Marcus Foligno Minnesota Wild
French Parallel 339 Jonathan Quick Los Angeles Kings
French Parallel 340 Jordan Greenway Minnesota Wild
French Parallel 341 Kirill Kaprizov Minnesota Wild
French Parallel 342 Marc-Andre Fleury Minnesota Wild
French Parallel 343  Jared Spurgeon Minnesota Wild
French Parallel 344 Nick Suzuki Montreal Canadiens
French Parallel 345  Matt Dumba Minnesota Wild
French Parallel 346 Justin Barron Montreal Canadiens
French Parallel 347  Carey Price Montreal Canadiens
French Parallel 348  Rem Pitlick Montreal Canadiens
French Parallel 349  Josh Anderson Montreal Canadiens
French Parallel 350 Mikael Granlund Nashville Predators
French Parallel 351 Paul Byron Montreal Canadiens
French Parallel 352 Alexandre Carrier Nashville Predators
French Parallel 353 Matt Duchene Nashville Predators
French Parallel 354 Yakov Trenin Nashville Predators
French Parallel 355  Philip Tomasino Nashville Predators
French Parallel 356  Dawson Mercer New Jersey Devils
French Parallel 357  Eeli Tolvanen Nashville Predators
French Parallel 358  Dougie Hamilton New Jersey Devils
French Parallel 359  Filip Forsberg Nashville Predators
French Parallel 360 Jesper Bogvist New Jersey Devils
French Parallel 361  Jack Hughes New Jersey Devils
French Parallel 362  Anders Lee New York Islanders
French Parallel 363 Tomas Tatar New Jersey Devils
French Parallel 364 Ryan Pulock New York Islanders
French Parallel 365 Mathew Barzal New York Islanders
French Parallel 366 Noah Dobson New York Islanders
French Parallel 367 Jean-Gabriel Pageau New York Islanders
French Parallel 368 Artemi Panarin New York Rangers
French Parallel 369 Semyon Varlamov New York Islanders
French Parallel 370  Kaapo Kakko New York Rangers
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French Parallel
French Parallel
French Parallel
French Parallel
French Parallel
French Parallel
French Parallel
French Parallel
French Parallel
French Parallel
French Parallel
French Parallel
French Parallel
French Parallel
French Parallel
French Parallel
French Parallel
French Parallel
French Parallel
French Parallel
French Parallel
French Parallel
French Parallel
French Parallel
French Parallel
French Parallel
French Parallel
French Parallel
French Parallel
French Parallel
French Parallel
French Parallel
French Parallel
French Parallel
French Parallel
French Parallel
French Parallel
French Parallel
French Parallel
French Parallel
French Parallel
French Parallel
French Parallel
French Parallel
French Parallel
French Parallel
French Parallel
French Parallel
French Parallel
French Parallel
French Parallel
French Parallel
French Parallel
French Parallel
French Parallel
French Parallel
French Parallel
French Parallel

Set Name
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Card
3n
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428

Description

Mika Zibanejad
K'Andre Miller
Adam Fox
Josh Norris
Filip Chytil
Travis Hamonic
Brady Tkachuk
Austin Watson
Mathieu Joseph
Travis Konecny
Thomas Chabot
Ivan Provorov
Cam Atkinson
Scott Laughton
James van Riemsdyk
Bryan Rust
Sidney Crosby
Kris Letang
Teddy Blueger
Rickard Rakell
Danton Heinen
Evgeni Malkin
Tomas Hertl
James Reimer
Nick Bonino
Logan Couture
William Eklund

Alexander Barabanov

Jordan Eberle
Adam Larsson
Jaden Schwartz
Yanni Gourde
Vince Dunn
Vladimir Tarasenko
Ryan O'Reilly
Torey Krug
Brayden Schenn
Scott Perunovich
Nick Leddy
Robert Thomas
Andrei Vasilevskiy
Steven Stamkos
Nikita Kucherov
Corey Perry
Ross Colton

Nick Paul

Auston Matthews
Erik Cernak
Michael Bunting
John Tavares
Mark Giordano
T.J. Brodie

David Kampf
Pierre Engvall
Elias Pettersson

Oliver Ekman-Larsson

Conor Garland
Bo Horvat
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Team City
New York
New York
New York
Ottawa
New York
Ottawa
Ottawa
Ottawa
Ottawa
Philadelphia
Ottawa
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Pittsburgh
Pittsburgh
Pittsburgh
Pittsburgh
Pittsburgh
Pittsburgh
Pittsburgh
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
St. Louis
St. Louis
St. Louis
St. Louis
St. Louis
St. Louis
St. Louis
Tampa Bay
Tampa Bay
Tampa Bay
Tampa Bay
Tampa Bay
Tampa Bay
Toronto
Tampa Bay
Toronto
Toronto
Toronto
Toronto
Toronto
Toronto
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver

Team Name
Rangers
Rangers
Rangers
Senators
Rangers
Senators
Senators
Senators
Senators
Flyers
Senators
Flyers
Flyers
Flyers
Flyers
Penguins
Penguins
Penguins
Penguins
Penguins
Penguins
Penguins
Sharks
Sharks
Sharks
Sharks
Sharks
Sharks
Kraken
Kraken
Kraken
Kraken
Kraken
Blues
Blues
Blues
Blues
Blues
Blues
Blues
Lightning
Lightning
Lightning
Lightning
Lightning
Lightning
Maple Leafs
Lightning
Maple Leafs
Maple Leafs
Maple Leafs
Maple Leafs
Maple Leafs
Maple Leafs
Canucks
Canucks
Canucks
Canucks

Rookie Auto Mem Serial #'d



Set Name

French Parallel
French Parallel
French Parallel
French Parallel
French Parallel
French Parallel
French Parallel
French Parallel
French Parallel
French Parallel
French Parallel
French Parallel
French Parallel
French Parallel
French Parallel
French Parallel
French Parallel
French Parallel
French Parallel
French Parallel
French Parallel
French Parallel
French Parallel - Young Guns
French Parallel - Young Guns
French Parallel - Young Guns
French Parallel - Young Guns
French Parallel - Young Guns
French Parallel - Young Guns
French Parallel - Young Guns
French Parallel - Young Guns
French Parallel - Young Guns
French Parallel - Young Guns
French Parallel - Young Guns
French Parallel - Young Guns
French Parallel - Young Guns
French Parallel - Young Guns
French Parallel - Young Guns
French Parallel - Young Guns
French Parallel - Young Guns
French Parallel - Young Guns
French Parallel - Young Guns
French Parallel - Young Guns
French Parallel - Young Guns
French Parallel - Young Guns
French Parallel - Young Guns
French Parallel - Young Guns
French Parallel - Young Guns
French Parallel - Young Guns
French Parallel - Young Guns
French Parallel - Young Guns
French Parallel - Young Guns
French Parallel - Young Guns
French Parallel - Young Guns
French Parallel - Young Guns
French Parallel - Young Guns
French Parallel - Young Guns
French Parallel - Young Guns
French Parallel - Young Guns
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Card
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
449
450
451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458
459
460
461
462
463
464
465
466
467
468
469
470
471
472
473
474
475
476
AT7
478
479
480
481
482
483
484
485
486

Description
Brock Boeser
William Karlsson
Jonathan Marchessault
Alec Martinez
Alex Pietrangelo
Nicolas Roy
Keegan Kolesar
Reilly Smith
Evgeny Kuznetsov
Conor Sheary
Tom Wilson
Nic Dowd
Lars Eller
Dmitry Orlov
Mark Scheifele
Pierre-Luc Dubois
Blake Wheeler
Josh Morrissey
Nate Schmidt
Adam Lowry

Nathan MacKinnon/ Leon Draisaitl CL
Charlie McAvoy/ Moritz Seider CL

Juraj Slafkovsky
Pavol Regenda
Samuel Poulin
Nils Aman
Brandon Biro
Jayden Halbgewachs
Michael Eyssimont
Cole Reinhardt
Wyatt Johnston
Brandon Baddock
Dylan Holloway
Mitchell Chaffee
Bokondji Imama
Nikita Okhotiuk
Andrei Kuzmenko
Jake Sanderson
Ben Jones

Jakub Lauko

Filip Roos

Brandt Clarke
Viktor Lodin
David Jiricek
Corey Schueneman
Olle Lycksell
Shane Wright
Hunter Drew

Filip Hallander
Nick Perbix

Linus Hogberg
Kaiden Guhle
Kevin Mandolese
Lucas Johansen
Reilly Walsh

Cole Koepke
Grant Hutton
Declan Chisholm
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Team City
Vancouver
Vegas
Vegas
Vegas
Vegas
Vegas
Vegas
Vegas
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Winnipeg
Winnipeg
Winnipeg
Winnipeg
Winnipeg
Winnipeg
Colorado/ Edmonton
Boston/ Detroit
Montreal
Anaheim
Pittsburgh
Vancouver
Buffalo
San Jose
Winnipeg
Ottawa
Dallas
Montreal
Edmonton
Minnesota
Arizona
New Jersey
Vancouver
Ottawa
Vegas
Boston
Chicago
Los Angeles
Ottawa
Columbus
Montreal
Philadelphia
Seattle
Anaheim
Pittsburgh
Tampa Bay
Philadelphia
Montreal
Ottawa
Washington
New Jersey
Tampa Bay
New York
Winnipeg

Team Name
Canucks
Golden Knights
Golden Knights
Golden Knights
Golden Knights
Golden Knights
Golden Knights
Golden Knights
Capitals
Capitals
Capitals
Capitals
Capitals
Capitals
Jets
Jets
Jets
Jets
Jets
Jets
Avalanche/ Oilers
Bruins/ Red Wings
Canadiens
Ducks
Penguins
Canucks
Sabres
Sharks
Jets
Senators
Stars
Canadiens
Oilers
Wild
Coyotes
Devils
Canucks
Senators
Golden Knights
Bruins
Blackhawks
Kings
Senators
Blue Jackets
Canadiens
Flyers
Kraken
Ducks
Penguins
Lightning
Flyers
Canadiens
Senators
Capitals
Devils
Lightning
Islanders
Jets

Rookie Auto Mem Serial #'d

Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie



Set Name
French Parallel - Young Guns
French Parallel - Young Guns
French Parallel - Young Guns
French Parallel - Young Guns
French Parallel - Young Guns
French Parallel - Young Guns
French Parallel - Young Guns
French Parallel - Young Guns
French Parallel - Young Guns
French Parallel - Young Guns
French Parallel - Young Guns
French Parallel - Young Guns
French Parallel - Young Guns
French Parallel - Young Guns
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
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Card
487
488
489
490
491
492
493
494
495
496
497
498
499
500
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
217
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294

Description
Dmitri Samorukov
Jon Lizotte
Elmer Soderblom
Arber Xhekaj
Michael Carcone
Adam Huska
Filip Kral
Ethan Prow
Ronnie Attard
Jesper Froden
Dylan Guenther
Casey Fitzgerald
Buoy the Mascot
Juraj Slafkovsky/ Shane Wright CL
Trevor Zegras
John Gibson
Isac Lundestrom
Sam Carrick
Derek Grant
Kevin Shattenkirk
Shayne Gostisbehere
Dysin Mayo
Nick Ritchie
Travis Boyd
Janis Moser
Jakob Chychrun
Patrice Bergeron
Jeremy Swayman
Taylor Hall
Charlie McAvoy
Brandon Carlo
Hampus Lindholm
Jake DeBrusk
Peyton Krebs
Tage Thompson
Rasmus Asplund
Dylan Cozens
Zemgus Girgensons
Rasmus Dahlin
Trevor Lewis
Craig Anderson
Mikael Backlund
Elias Lindholm
Noah Hanifin
Blake Coleman
Dan Vladar
Dillon Dube
Teuvo Teravainen
Sebastian Aho
Jaccob Slavin
Seth Jarvis
Jesperi Kotkaniemi
Jordan Staal
Patrick Kane
Seth Jones
Jake McCabe
Taylor Raddysh
Caleb Jones
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Team City
Edmonton
Minnesota
Detroit
Montreal
Arizona
New York
Toronto
Buffalo
Philadelphia
Boston
Arizona
Buffalo
Seattle
Montreal/ Seattle
Anaheim
Anaheim
Anaheim
Anaheim
Anaheim
Anaheim
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Boston
Boston
Boston
Boston
Boston
Boston
Boston
Buffalo
Buffalo
Buffalo
Buffalo
Buffalo
Buffalo
Calgary
Buffalo
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Carolina
Carolina
Carolina
Carolina
Carolina
Carolina
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago

Team Name
Oilers
Wild
Red Wings
Canadiens
Coyotes
Rangers
Maple Leafs
Sabres
Flyers
Bruins
Coyotes
Sabres
Kraken

Rookie Auto Mem Serial #d
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie

Canadiens/ Kraken = Rookie

Ducks
Ducks
Ducks
Ducks
Ducks
Ducks
Coyotes
Coyotes
Coyotes
Coyotes
Coyotes
Coyotes
Bruins
Bruins
Bruins
Bruins
Bruins
Bruins
Bruins
Sabres
Sabres
Sabres
Sabres
Sabres
Sabres
Flames
Sabres
Flames
Flames
Flames
Flames
Flames
Flames
Hurricanes
Hurricanes
Hurricanes
Hurricanes
Hurricanes
Hurricanes
Blackhawks
Blackhawks
Blackhawks
Blackhawks
Blackhawks



High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel

Set Name
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Card
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
3N
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
34
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352

Description

MacKenzie Entwistle
Mikko Rantanen
Nathan MacKinnon
Artturi Lehkonen
Devon Toews
Bowen Byram
Valeri Nichushkin
Jakub Voracek
Patrik Laine
Gustav Nyquist
Vladislav Gavrikov
Tyler Seguin

Eric Robinson
Jamie Benn
Roope Hintz

Joe Pavelski

Jake Oettinger
Moritz Seider
Jacob Peterson
Robby Fabbri
Tyler Bertuzzi

Filip Zadina
Michael Rasmussen
Evan Bouchard
Leon Draisail
Zach Hyman
Evander Kane
Tyson Barrie
Jesse Puljujarvi

Ryan Nugent-Hopkins

Sergei Bobrovsky
Sam Bennett
Anthony Duclair
Aaron Ekblad
Sam Reinhart
Brandon Montour
Patric Horngvist
Adrian Kempe
Anze Kopitar
Matt Roy

Alex lafallo
Arthur Kaliyev
Quinton Byfield
Marcus Foligno
Jonathan Quick
Jordan Greenway
Kirill Kaprizov
Marc-Andre Fleury
Jared Spurgeon
Nick Suzuki

Matt Dumba
Justin Barron
Carey Price

Rem Pitlick

Josh Anderson
Mikael Granlund
Paul Byron
Alexandre Carrier
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Team City
Chicago
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Dallas
Columbus
Dallas
Dallas
Dallas
Dallas
Detroit
Dallas
Detroit
Detroit
Detroit
Detroit
Edmonton
Edmonton
Edmonton
Edmonton
Edmonton
Edmonton
Edmonton
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Minnesota
Los Angeles
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Montreal
Minnesota
Montreal
Montreal
Montreal
Montreal
Nashville
Montreal
Nashville

Team Name
Blackhawks
Avalanche
Avalanche
Avalanche
Avalanche
Avalanche
Avalanche
Blue Jackets
Blue Jackets
Blue Jackets
Blue Jackets
Stars
Blue Jackets
Stars
Stars
Stars
Stars
Red Wings
Stars
Red Wings
Red Wings
Red Wings
Red Wings
Oilers
Oilers
Oilers
Oilers
Oilers
Oilers
Oilers
Panthers
Panthers
Panthers
Panthers
Panthers
Panthers
Panthers
Kings
Kings
Kings
Kings
Kings
Kings
Wild
Kings
Wild
Wild
Wild
Wild
Canadiens
Wild
Canadiens
Canadiens
Canadiens
Canadiens
Predators
Canadiens
Predators

Rookie Auto Mem Serial #'d



High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel

Set Name

2022-23 NHL Upper Deck Series 2 Checklist-FINAL

Card
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
37
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410

Description

Matt Duchene
Yakov Trenin
Philip Tomasino
Dawson Mercer
Eeli Tolvanen
Dougie Hamilton
Filip Forsberg
Jesper Bogvist
Jack Hughes
Anders Lee
Tomas Tatar
Ryan Pulock
Mathew Barzal
Noah Dobson
Jean-Gabriel Pageau
Artemi Panarin
Semyon Varlamov
Kaapo Kakko
Mika Zibanejad
K'Andre Miller
Adam Fox

Josh Norris

Filip Chytil
Travis Hamonic
Brady Tkachuk
Austin Watson
Mathieu Joseph
Travis Konecny
Thomas Chabot
Ivan Provorov
Cam Atkinson
Scott Laughton
James van Riemsdyk
Bryan Rust
Sidney Crosby
Kris Letang
Teddy Blueger
Rickard Rakell
Danton Heinen
Evgeni Malkin
Tomas Hertl
James Reimer
Nick Bonino
Logan Couture
William Eklund
Alexander Barabanov
Jordan Eberle
Adam Larsson
Jaden Schwartz
Yanni Gourde
Vince Dunn
Vladimir Tarasenko
Ryan O'Reilly
Torey Krug
Brayden Schenn
Scott Perunovich
Nick Leddy
Robert Thomas

20

Team City
Nashville
Nashville
Nashville
New Jersey
Nashville
New Jersey
Nashville
New Jersey
New Jersey
New York
New Jersey
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
Ottawa
New York
Ottawa
Ottawa
Ottawa
Ottawa
Philadelphia
Ottawa
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Pittsburgh
Pittsburgh
Pittsburgh
Pittsburgh
Pittsburgh
Pittsburgh
Pittsburgh
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
St. Louis
St. Louis
St. Louis
St. Louis
St. Louis
St. Louis
St. Louis

Team Name
Predators
Predators
Predators
Devils
Predators
Devils
Predators
Devils
Devils
Islanders
Devils
Islanders
Islanders
Islanders
Islanders
Rangers
Islanders
Rangers
Rangers
Rangers
Rangers
Senators
Rangers
Senators
Senators
Senators
Senators
Flyers
Senators
Flyers
Flyers
Flyers
Flyers
Penguins
Penguins
Penguins
Penguins
Penguins
Penguins
Penguins
Sharks
Sharks
Sharks
Sharks
Sharks
Sharks
Kraken
Kraken
Kraken
Kraken
Kraken
Blues
Blues
Blues
Blues
Blues
Blues
Blues

Rookie Auto Mem Serial #'d



Set Name
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel
High Gloss Parallel - Young Guns
High Gloss Parallel - Young Guns
High Gloss Parallel - Young Guns
High Gloss Parallel - Young Guns
High Gloss Parallel - Young Guns
High Gloss Parallel - Young Guns
High Gloss Parallel - Young Guns
High Gloss Parallel - Young Guns
High Gloss Parallel - Young Guns
High Gloss Parallel - Young Guns
High Gloss Parallel - Young Guns
High Gloss Parallel - Young Guns
High Gloss Parallel - Young Guns
High Gloss Parallel - Young Guns
High Gloss Parallel - Young Guns
High Gloss Parallel - Young Guns
High Gloss Parallel - Young Guns
High Gloss Parallel - Young Guns
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Card
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
449
450
451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458
459
460
461
462
463
464
465
466
467
468

Description
Andrei Vasilevskiy
Steven Stamkos
Nikita Kucherov
Corey Perry
Ross Colton
Nick Paul
Auston Matthews
Erik Cernak
Michael Bunting
John Tavares
Mark Giordano
T.J. Brodie
David Kampf
Pierre Engvall
Elias Pettersson
Oliver Ekman-Larsson
Conor Garland
Bo Horvat
Brock Boeser
William Karlsson
Jonathan Marchessault
Alec Martinez
Alex Pietrangelo
Nicolas Roy
Keegan Kolesar
Reilly Smith
Evgeny Kuznetsov
Conor Sheary
Tom Wilson
Nic Dowd
Lars Eller
Dmitry Orlov
Mark Scheifele
Pierre-Luc Dubois
Blake Wheeler
Josh Morrissey
Nate Schmidt
Adam Lowry

Nathan MacKinnon/ Leon Draisaitl CL

Charlie McAvoy/ Moritz Seider CL
Juraj Slafkovsky
Pavol Regenda
Samuel Poulin

Nils Aman

Brandon Biro

Jayden Halbgewachs
Michael Eyssimont
Cole Reinhardt
Wyatt Johnston
Brandon Baddock
Dylan Holloway
Mitchell Chaffee
Bokondji Imama
Nikita Okhotiuk
Andrei Kuzmenko
Jake Sanderson

Ben Jones

Jakub Lauko
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Team City
Tampa Bay
Tampa Bay
Tampa Bay
Tampa Bay
Tampa Bay
Tampa Bay
Toronto
Tampa Bay
Toronto
Toronto
Toronto
Toronto
Toronto
Toronto
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vegas
Vegas
Vegas
Vegas
Vegas
Vegas
Vegas
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Winnipeg
Winnipeg
Winnipeg
Winnipeg
Winnipeg
Winnipeg
Colorado/ Edmonton
Boston/ Detroit
Montreal
Anaheim
Pittsburgh
Vancouver
Buffalo
San Jose
Winnipeg
Ottawa
Dallas
Montreal
Edmonton
Minnesota
Arizona
New Jersey
Vancouver
Ottawa
Vegas
Boston

Team Name
Lightning
Lightning
Lightning
Lightning
Lightning
Lightning
Maple Leafs
Lightning
Maple Leafs
Maple Leafs
Maple Leafs
Maple Leafs
Maple Leafs
Maple Leafs
Canucks
Canucks
Canucks
Canucks
Canucks
Golden Knights
Golden Knights
Golden Knights
Golden Knights
Golden Knights
Golden Knights
Golden Knights
Capitals
Capitals
Capitals
Capitals
Capitals
Capitals
Jets
Jets
Jets
Jets
Jets
Jets
Avalanche/ Oilers
Bruins/ Red Wings
Canadiens
Ducks
Penguins
Canucks
Sabres
Sharks
Jets
Senators
Stars
Canadiens
Oilers
Wild
Coyotes
Devils
Canucks
Senators
Golden Knights
Bruins

Rookie Auto Mem Serial #'d

Rookie 10
Rookie 10
Rookie 10
Rookie 10
Rookie 10
Rookie 10
Rookie 10
Rookie 10
Rookie 10
Rookie 10
Rookie 10
Rookie 10
Rookie 10
Rookie 10
Rookie 10
Rookie 10
Rookie 10
Rookie 10



Set Name

High Gloss Parallel - Young Guns
High Gloss Parallel - Young Guns
High Gloss Parallel - Young Guns
High Gloss Parallel - Young Guns
High Gloss Parallel - Young Guns
High Gloss Parallel - Young Guns
High Gloss Parallel - Young Guns
High Gloss Parallel - Young Guns
High Gloss Parallel - Young Guns
High Gloss Parallel - Young Guns
High Gloss Parallel - Young Guns
High Gloss Parallel - Young Guns
High Gloss Parallel - Young Guns
High Gloss Parallel - Young Guns
High Gloss Parallel - Young Guns
High Gloss Parallel - Young Guns
High Gloss Parallel - Young Guns
High Gloss Parallel - Young Guns
High Gloss Parallel - Young Guns
High Gloss Parallel - Young Guns
High Gloss Parallel - Young Guns
High Gloss Parallel - Young Guns
High Gloss Parallel - Young Guns
High Gloss Parallel - Young Guns
High Gloss Parallel - Young Guns
High Gloss Parallel - Young Guns
High Gloss Parallel - Young Guns
High Gloss Parallel - Young Guns
High Gloss Parallel - Young Guns
High Gloss Parallel - Young Guns
High Gloss Parallel - Young Guns
High Gloss Parallel - Young Guns
Jumbos Parallel - Young Guns

Jumbos Parallel - Young Guns

Jumbos Parallel - Young Guns

Jumbos Parallel - Young Guns

Jumbos Parallel - Young Guns

Jumbos Parallel - Young Guns

Jumbos Parallel - Young Guns

Jumbos Parallel - Young Guns

Jumbos Parallel - Young Guns

Jumbos Parallel - Young Guns

Jumbos Parallel - Young Guns

Jumbos Parallel - Young Guns

Jumbos Parallel - Young Guns

Jumbos Parallel - Young Guns

1994-95 Rookie Tribute Die Cuts
1994-95 Rookie Tribute Die Cuts
1994-95 Rookie Tribute Die Cuts
1994-95 Rookie Tribute Die Cuts
1994-95 Rookie Tribute Die Cuts
1994-95 Rookie Tribute Die Cuts
1994-95 Rookie Tribute Die Cuts
1994-95 Rookie Tribute Die Cuts
1994-95 Rookie Tribute Die Cuts
1994-95 Rookie Tribute Die Cuts

1994-95 Rookie Tribute Die Cuts Red Parallel
1994-95 Rookie Tribute Die Cuts Red Parallel
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Card
469
470
471
472
473
474
475
476
477
478
479
480
481
482
483
484
485
486
487
488
489
490
491
492
493
494
495
496
497
498
499
500
451
453
459
461
464
465
466
470
472
475
484
489
490
497

Description
Filip Roos
Brandt Clarke
Viktor Lodin
David Jiricek
Corey Schueneman
Olle Lycksell
Shane Wright
Hunter Drew
Filip Hallander
Nick Perbix
Linus Hogberg
Kaiden Guhle
Kevin Mandolese
Lucas Johansen
Reilly Walsh
Cole Koepke
Grant Hutton
Declan Chisholm
Dmitri Samorukov
Jon Lizotte
Elmer Soderblom
Arber Xhekaj
Michael Carcone
Adam Huska
Filip Kral
Ethan Prow
Ronnie Attard
Jesper Froden
Dylan Guenther
Casey Fitzgerald
Buoy the Mascot
Juraj Slafkovsky/ Shane Wright CL
Juraj Slafkovsky
Samuel Poulin
Wyatt Johnston
Dylan Holloway
Nikita Okhotiuk
Andrei Kuzmenko
Jake Sanderson
Brandt Clarke
David Jiricek
Shane Wright
Cole Koepke
Elmer Soderblom
Arber Xhekaj
Dylan Guenther

RDT-11 Jack McBain
RDT-12 Andrei Kuzmenko
RDT-13 Dylan Holloway
RDT-14 Juraj Slafkovsky
RDT-15 Jake Sanderson
RDT-16 Brandt Clarke
RDT-17 Dylan Guenther
RDT-18 Wyatt Johnston
RDT-19 Shane Wright
RDT-20 Nick Abruzzese
RDT-11 Jack McBain
RDT-12 Andrei Kuzmenko
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Team City
Chicago
Los Angeles
Ottawa
Columbus
Montreal
Philadelphia
Seattle
Anaheim
Pittsburgh
Tampa Bay
Philadelphia
Montreal
Ottawa
Washington
New Jersey
Tampa Bay
New York
Winnipeg
Edmonton
Minnesota
Detroit
Montreal
Arizona
New York
Toronto
Buffalo
Philadelphia
Boston
Arizona
Buffalo
Seattle
Montreal/ Seattle
Montreal
Pittsburgh
Dallas
Edmonton
New Jersey
Vancouver
Ottawa
Los Angeles
Columbus
Seattle
Tampa Bay
Detroit
Montreal
Arizona
Arizona
Vancouver
Edmonton
Montreal
Ottawa
Los Angeles
Arizona
Dallas
Seattle
Toronto
Arizona
Vancouver

Team Name
Blackhawks
Kings
Senators
Blue Jackets
Canadiens
Flyers
Kraken
Ducks
Penguins
Lightning
Flyers
Canadiens
Senators
Capitals
Devils
Lightning
Islanders
Jets
Oilers
Wild
Red Wings
Canadiens
Coyotes
Rangers
Maple Leafs
Sabres
Flyers
Bruins
Coyotes
Sabres
Kraken
Canadiens/ Kraken
Canadiens
Penguins
Stars
Oilers
Devils
Canucks
Senators
Kings
Blue Jackets
Kraken
Lightning
Red Wings
Canadiens
Coyotes
Coyotes
Canucks
Oilers
Canadiens
Senators
Kings
Coyotes
Stars
Kraken
Maple Leafs
Coyotes
Canucks

Rookie Auto Mem Serial #'d

Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
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Set Name
1994-95 Rookie Tribute Die Cuts Red Parallel
1994-95 Rookie Tribute Die Cuts Red Parallel
1994-95 Rookie Tribute Die Cuts Red Parallel
1994-95 Rookie Tribute Die Cuts Red Parallel
1994-95 Rookie Tribute Die Cuts Red Parallel
1994-95 Rookie Tribute Die Cuts Red Parallel
1994-95 Rookie Tribute Die Cuts Red Parallel
1994-95 Rookie Tribute Die Cuts Red Parallel
2022-23 Rookie Class Commemorative Class
2022-23 Rookie Class Commemorative Class
2022-23 Rookie Class Commemorative Class
2022-23 Rookie Class Commemorative Class
2022-23 Rookie Class Commemorative Class
2022-23 Rookie Class Commemorative Class
2022-23 Rookie Class Commemorative Class
2022-23 Rookie Class Commemorative Class
2022-23 Rookie Class Commemorative Class
2022-23 Rookie Class Commemorative Class
2022-23 Rookie Class Commemorative Class
2022-23 Rookie Class Commemorative Class
2022-23 Rookie Class Commemorative Class
2022-23 Rookie Class Commemorative Class
2022-23 Rookie Class Commemorative Class
2022-23 Rookie Class Commemorative Class Red Parallel
2022-23 Rookie Class Commemorative Class Red Parallel
2022-23 Rookie Class Commemorative Class Red Parallel
2022-23 Rookie Class Commemorative Class Red Parallel
2022-23 Rookie Class Commemorative Class Red Parallel
2022-23 Rookie Class Commemorative Class Red Parallel
2022-23 Rookie Class Commemorative Class Red Parallel
2022-23 Rookie Class Commemorative Class Red Parallel
2022-23 Rookie Class Commemorative Class Red Parallel
2022-23 Rookie Class Commemorative Class Red Parallel
2022-23 Rookie Class Commemorative Class Red Parallel
2022-23 Rookie Class Commemorative Class Red Parallel
2022-23 Rookie Class Commemorative Class Red Parallel
2022-23 Rookie Class Commemorative Class Red Parallel
2022-23 Rookie Class Commemorative Class Red Parallel
Calder Candidates
Calder Candidates
Calder Candidates
Calder Candidates
Calder Candidates
Calder Candidates
Calder Candidates
Calder Candidates
Calder Candidates
Calder Candidates
Calder Candidates
Calder Candidates
Calder Candidates
Calder Candidates Gold Parallel
Calder Candidates Gold Parallel
Calder Candidates Gold Parallel
Calder Candidates Gold Parallel
Calder Candidates Gold Parallel
Calder Candidates Gold Parallel
Calder Candidates Gold Parallel

Card

Description

RDT-13 Dylan Holloway
RDT-14 Juraj Slafkovsky
RDT-15 Jake Sanderson
RDT-16 Brandt Clarke

RDT-17 Dylan Guenther
RDT-18 Wyatt Johnston
RDT-19 Shane Wright

RDT-20 Nick Abruzzese

RC-16
RC-17
RC-18
RC-19
RC-20
RC-21
RC-22
RC-23
RC-24
RC-25
RC-26
RC-27
RC-28
RC-29
RC-30
RC-16
RC-17
RC-18
RC-19
RC-20
RC-21
RC-22
RC-23
RC-24
RC-25
RC-26
RC-27
RC-28
RC-29
RC-30
CC-1
CC-2
CC-3
CC-4
CC-5
CC-6
CC-7
CC-8
CC-9
CC-10
CcC-11
CC-12
CC-13
CC-1
CC-2
CC-3
CC-4
CC-5
CC-6
CC-7

Shane Wright
Jack Quinn
Dylan Holloway
Jack McBain
Wyatt Johnston
Mads Sogaard
Nick Abruzzese
Pavol Regenda
Dylan Guenther
Jordan Harris
Brandt Clarke
Andrei Kuzmenko
Jake Sanderson
Matias Maccelli
Juraj Slafkovsky
Shane Wright
Jack Quinn
Dylan Holloway
Jack McBain
Wyatt Johnston
Mads Sogaard
Nick Abruzzese
Pavol Regenda
Dylan Guenther
Jordan Harris
Brandt Clarke
Andrei Kuzmenko
Jake Sanderson
Matias Maccelli
Juraj Slafkovsky
Matty Beniers
Lukas Reichel
Thomas Bordeleau
Brandt Clarke
Kaiden Guhle
Dylan Guenther
Juraj Slafkovsky
Kent Johnson
Dylan Holloway
Marco Rossi
Owen Power
Jake Sanderson
Shane Wright
Matty Beniers
Lukas Reichel
Thomas Bordeleau
Brandt Clarke
Kaiden Guhle
Dylan Guenther
Juraj Slafkovsky

23

Team City
Edmonton
Montreal
Ottawa
Los Angeles
Arizona
Dallas
Seattle
Toronto
Seattle
Buffalo
Edmonton
Arizona
Dallas
Ottawa
Toronto
Anaheim
Arizona
Montreal
Los Angeles
Vancouver
Ottawa
Arizona
Montreal
Seattle
Buffalo
Edmonton
Arizona
Dallas
Ottawa
Toronto
Anaheim
Arizona
Montreal
Los Angeles
Vancouver
Ottawa
Arizona
Montreal
Seattle
Chicago
San Jose
Los Angeles
Montreal
Arizona
Montreal
Columbus
Edmonton
Minnesota
Buffalo
Ottawa
Seattle
Seattle
Chicago
San Jose
Los Angeles
Montreal
Arizona
Montreal

Team Name
Oilers
Canadiens
Senators
Kings
Coyotes
Stars
Kraken
Maple Leafs
Kraken
Sabres
Oilers
Coyotes
Stars
Senators
Maple Leafs
Ducks
Coyotes
Canadiens
Kings
Canucks
Senators
Coyotes
Canadiens
Kraken
Sabres
Oilers
Coyotes
Stars
Senators
Maple Leafs
Ducks
Coyotes
Canadiens
Kings
Canucks
Senators
Coyotes
Canadiens
Kraken
Blackhawks
Sharks
Kings
Canadiens
Coyotes
Canadiens
Blue Jackets
Oilers
Wild
Sabres
Senators
Kraken
Kraken
Blackhawks
Sharks
Kings
Canadiens
Coyotes
Canadiens

Rookie Auto Mem Serial #d
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie



2022-23 NHL Upper Deck Series 2 Checklist-FINAL

Set Name Card Description Team City TeamName  Rookie Auto Mem Serial #d

Calder Candidates Gold Parallel CC-8 Kent Johnson Columbus Blue Jackets Rookie

Calder Candidates Gold Parallel CC-9 Dylan Holloway Edmonton Oilers Rookie

Calder Candidates Gold Parallel CC-10 Marco Rossi Minnesota Wild Rookie

Calder Candidates Gold Parallel CC-11 Owen Power Buffalo Sabres Rookie

Calder Candidates Gold Parallel CC-12 Jake Sanderson Ottawa Senators Rookie

Calder Candidates Gold Parallel CC-13 Shane Wright Seattle Kraken Rookie

Calder Candidates Printing Plates Parallel CC-1 Matty Beniers Seattle Kraken Rookie Plate 4
Calder Candidates Printing Plates Parallel CC-2 Lukas Reichel Chicago Blackhawks Rookie Plate 4
Calder Candidates Printing Plates Parallel CC-3 Thomas Bordeleau San Jose Sharks Rookie Plate 4
Calder Candidates Printing Plates Parallel CC-4 Brandt Clarke Los Angeles Kings Rookie Plate 4
Calder Candidates Printing Plates Parallel CC-5 Kaiden Guhle Montreal Canadiens Rookie Plate 4
Calder Candidates Printing Plates Parallel CC-6 Dylan Guenther Arizona Coyotes Rookie Plate 4
Calder Candidates Printing Plates Parallel CC-7  Juraj Slafkovsky Montreal Canadiens Rookie Plate 4
Calder Candidates Printing Plates Parallel CC-8 Kent Johnson Columbus Blue Jackets Rookie Plate 4
Calder Candidates Printing Plates Parallel CC-9 Dylan Holloway Edmonton Oilers Rookie Plate 4
Calder Candidates Printing Plates Parallel CC-10 Marco Rossi Minnesota Wild Rookie Plate 4
Calder Candidates Printing Plates Parallel CC-11 Owen Power Buffalo Sabres Rookie Plate 4
Calder Candidates Printing Plates Parallel CC-12 Jake Sanderson Ottawa Senators Rookie Plate 4
Calder Candidates Printing Plates Parallel CC-13 Shane Wright Seattle Kraken Rookie Plate 4
Day with the Cup DC1 Nikita Kucherov Tampa Bay Lightning

Day with the Cup DC2 Carter Verhaeghe Tampa Bay Lightning

Day with the Cup DC3 Victor Hedman Tampa Bay Lightning

Day with the Cup DC4  Erik Cernak Tampa Bay Lightning

Day with the Cup DC5 Barclay Goodrow Tampa Bay Lightning

Day with the Cup DC6 Mathieu Joseph Tampa Bay Lightning

Day with the Cup DC7 Mikhail Sergachev Tampa Bay Lightning

Day with the Cup DC8 Ryan McDonagh Tampa Bay Lightning

Day with the Cup DC9 Andrei Vasilevskiy Tampa Bay Lightning

Day with the Cup DC10 Brayden Point Tampa Bay Lightning

Day with the Cup DC11 Tyler Johnson Tampa Bay Lightning

Day with the Cup DC12 Yanni Gourde Tampa Bay Lightning

Day with the Cup DC13 Patrick Maroon Tampa Bay Lightning

Day with the Cup DC14 Ondrej Palat Tampa Bay Lightning

Day with the Cup DC15 Blake Coleman Tampa Bay Lightning

Day with the Cup DC16 Steven Stamkos Tampa Bay Lightning

Dazzlers DZ-51 Brandt Clarke Los Angeles Kings Rookie

Dazzlers DZ-52 Jacob Perreault Anaheim Ducks Rookie

Dazzlers DZ-53 Braden Schneider New York Rangers Rookie

Dazzlers DZ-54 Vladislav Kolyachonok Arizona Coyotes Rookie

Dazzlers DZ-55 Pavol Regenda Anaheim Ducks Rookie

Dazzlers DZ-56 Filip Hallander Pittsburgh Penguins Rookie

Dazzlers DZ-57 Thomas Bordeleau San Jose Sharks Rookie

Dazzlers DZ-58 Fredrik Karlstrom Dallas Stars Rookie

Dazzlers DZ-59 Nikita Okhotiuk New Jersey Devils Rookie

Dazzlers DZ-60 Marc McLaughlin Boston Bruins Rookie

Dazzlers DZ-61 Linus Hogberg Philadelphia Flyers Rookie

Dazzlers DZ-62 Nils Aman Vancouver Canucks Rookie

Dazzlers DZ-63 Lukas Reichel Chicago Blackhawks Rookie

Dazzlers DZ-64 Shane Wright Seattle Kraken Rookie

Dazzlers DZ-65 Jack Quinn Buffalo Sabres Rookie

Dazzlers DZ-66 Cole Koepke Tampa Bay Lightning Rookie

Dazzlers DZ-67 Jordan Spence Los Angeles Kings Rookie

Dazzlers DZ-68 Jack McBain Arizona Coyotes Rookie

Dazzlers DZ-69 Andrei Kuzmenko Vancouver Canucks Rookie

Dazzlers DZ-70 Filip Roos Chicago Blackhawks Rookie

Dazzlers DZ-71 Nick Blankenburg Columbus Blue Jackets Rookie

Dazzlers DZ-72 Nick Abruzzese Toronto Maple Leafs Rookie

Dazzlers DZ-73 Dylan Guenther Arizona Coyotes Rookie
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Dazzlers
Dazzlers
Dazzlers
Dazzlers
Dazzlers
Dazzlers
Dazzlers
Dazzlers
Dazzlers
Dazzlers
Dazzlers
Dazzlers
Dazzlers
Dazzlers
Dazzlers
Dazzlers
Dazzlers
Dazzlers
Dazzlers
Dazzlers
Dazzlers
Dazzlers
Dazzlers
Dazzlers
Dazzlers
Dazzlers
Dazzlers
Dazzlers Green Parallel
Dazzlers Green Parallel
Dazzlers Green Parallel
Dazzlers Green Parallel
Dazzlers Green Parallel
Dazzlers Green Parallel
Dazzlers Green Parallel
Dazzlers Green Parallel
Dazzlers Green Parallel
Dazzlers Green Parallel
Dazzlers Green Parallel
Dazzlers Green Parallel
Dazzlers Green Parallel
Dazzlers Green Parallel
Dazzlers Green Parallel
Dazzlers Green Parallel
Dazzlers Green Parallel
Dazzlers Green Parallel
Dazzlers Green Parallel
Dazzlers Green Parallel
Dazzlers Green Parallel
Dazzlers Green Parallel
Dazzlers Green Parallel
Dazzlers Green Parallel
Dazzlers Green Parallel
Dazzlers Green Parallel
Dazzlers Green Parallel
Dazzlers Green Parallel
Dazzlers Green Parallel
Dazzlers Green Parallel
Dazzlers Green Parallel

Set Name
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Card
Dz-74
Dz-75
Dz-76
Dz-717
Dz-78
Dz-79
Dz-80
Dz-81
Dz-82
DZ-83
Dz-84
DZ-85
DZ-86
Dz-87
DZ-88
DZ-89
DZ-90
Dz-91
Dz-92
DZ-93
Dz-94
DZ-95
DZ-96
Dz-97
DZ-98
DZ-99

Dz-100
Dz-51
Dz-52
DZ-53
Dz-54
DZ-55
DZ-56
Dz-57
DZ-58
DZ-59
DZ-60
Dz-61
Dz-62
DZ-63
Dz-64
DZ-65
DZ-66
Dz-67
DZ-68
DZ-69
Dz-70
Dz-71
Dz-72
Dz-73
DZ-74
DZ-75
DZ-76
DzZ-77
DZ-78
DZ-79
DZ-80
DZ-81

Description

Ben Meyers
Jordan Harris
Elmer Soderblom
Jake Sanderson
Reilly Walsh
Carson Meyer
Lukas Dostal
Wyatt Johnston
Matias Maccelli
Isaac Ratcliffe
Kaiden Guhle
Mark Kastelic
Zack Hayes
Samuel Fagemo
Juraj Slafkovsky
Trey Fix-Wolansky
Valtteri Puustinen
Viktor Lodin

Erik Kallgren
Bobby Brink
Dylan Samberg
Pyotr Kochetkov
Nathan Smith
Brayden Tracey
Jake Christiansen
Noah Cates
Dylan Holloway
Brandt Clarke
Jacob Perreault
Braden Schneider
Vladislav Kolyachonok
Pavol Regenda
Filip Hallander
Thomas Bordeleau
Fredrik Karlstrom
Nikita Okhotiuk
Marc McLaughlin
Linus Hogberg
Nils Aman

Lukas Reichel
Shane Wright
Jack Quinn

Cole Koepke
Jordan Spence
Jack McBain
Andrei Kuzmenko
Filip Roos

Nick Blankenburg
Nick Abruzzese
Dylan Guenther
Ben Meyers
Jordan Harris
Elmer Soderblom
Jake Sanderson
Reilly Walsh
Carson Meyer
Lukas Dostal
Wyatt Johnston
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Team City
Colorado
Montreal
Detroit
Ottawa
New Jersey
Columbus
Anaheim
Dallas
Arizona
Philadelphia
Montreal
Ottawa
Vegas
Los Angeles
Montreal
Columbus
Pittsburgh
Ottawa
Toronto
Philadelphia
Winnipeg
Carolina
Arizona
Anaheim
Columbus
Philadelphia
Edmonton
Los Angeles
Anaheim
New York
Arizona
Anaheim
Pittsburgh
San Jose
Dallas
New Jersey
Boston
Philadelphia
Vancouver
Chicago
Seattle
Buffalo
Tampa Bay
Los Angeles
Arizona
Vancouver
Chicago
Columbus
Toronto
Arizona
Colorado
Montreal
Detroit
Ottawa
New Jersey
Columbus
Anaheim
Dallas

Team Name
Avalanche
Canadiens
Red Wings
Senators
Devils
Blue Jackets
Ducks
Stars
Coyotes
Flyers
Canadiens
Senators
Golden Knights
Kings
Canadiens
Blue Jackets
Penguins
Senators
Maple Leafs
Flyers
Jets
Hurricanes
Coyotes
Ducks
Blue Jackets
Flyers
Oilers
Kings
Ducks
Rangers
Coyotes
Ducks
Penguins
Sharks
Stars
Devils
Bruins
Flyers
Canucks
Blackhawks
Kraken
Sabres
Lightning
Kings
Coyotes
Canucks
Blackhawks
Blue Jackets
Maple Leafs
Coyotes
Avalanche
Canadiens
Red Wings
Senators
Devils
Blue Jackets
Ducks
Stars

Rookie Auto Mem Serial #d
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie



Dazzlers Green Parallel
Dazzlers Green Parallel
Dazzlers Green Parallel
Dazzlers Green Parallel
Dazzlers Green Parallel
Dazzlers Green Parallel
Dazzlers Green Parallel
Dazzlers Green Parallel
Dazzlers Green Parallel
Dazzlers Green Parallel
Dazzlers Green Parallel
Dazzlers Green Parallel
Dazzlers Green Parallel
Dazzlers Green Parallel
Dazzlers Green Parallel
Dazzlers Green Parallel
Dazzlers Green Parallel
Dazzlers Green Parallel
Dazzlers Green Parallel
Dazzlers Orange Parallel
Dazzlers Orange Parallel
Dazzlers Orange Parallel
Dazzlers Orange Parallel
Dazzlers Orange Parallel
Dazzlers Orange Parallel
Dazzlers Orange Parallel
Dazzlers Orange Parallel
Dazzlers Orange Parallel
Dazzlers Orange Parallel
Dazzlers Orange Parallel
Dazzlers Orange Parallel
Dazzlers Orange Parallel
Dazzlers Orange Parallel
Dazzlers Orange Parallel
Dazzlers Orange Parallel
Dazzlers Orange Parallel
Dazzlers Orange Parallel
Dazzlers Orange Parallel
Dazzlers Orange Parallel
Dazzlers Orange Parallel
Dazzlers Orange Parallel
Dazzlers Orange Parallel
Dazzlers Orange Parallel
Dazzlers Orange Parallel
Dazzlers Orange Parallel
Dazzlers Orange Parallel
Dazzlers Orange Parallel
Dazzlers Orange Parallel
Dazzlers Orange Parallel
Dazzlers Orange Parallel
Dazzlers Orange Parallel
Dazzlers Orange Parallel
Dazzlers Orange Parallel
Dazzlers Orange Parallel
Dazzlers Orange Parallel
Dazzlers Orange Parallel
Dazzlers Orange Parallel
Dazzlers Orange Parallel

Set Name
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Card
Dz-82
Dz-83
Dz-84
Dz-85
Dz-86
Dz-87
Dz-88
Dz-89
DZ-90
Dz-91
Dz-92
DZ-93
Dz-94
DZ-95
DZ-96
Dz-97
DZ-98
DZ-99

Description
Matias Maccelli
Isaac Ratcliffe
Kaiden Guhle
Mark Kastelic
Zack Hayes
Samuel Fagemo
Juraj Slafkovsky
Trey Fix-Wolansky
Valtteri Puustinen
Viktor Lodin
Erik Kallgren
Bobby Brink
Dylan Samberg
Pyotr Kochetkov
Nathan Smith
Brayden Tracey
Jake Christiansen
Noah Cates

DZ-100 Dylan Holloway

DZ-51
Dz-52
Dz-53
DZz-54
Dz-55
DZ-56
Dz-57
Dz-58
DZz-59
Dz-60
DZ-61
Dz-62
DZ-63
DZ-64
Dz-65
DZ-66
Dz-67
DZ-68
DZ-69
Dz-70
Dz-71
Dz-72
Dz-73
Dz-74
DZ-75
DZ-76
Dz-77
Dz-78
Dz-79
DZz-80
Dz-81
Dz-82
Dz-83
Dz-84
Dz-85
DZ-86
Dz-87
Dz-88
DZz-89

Brandt Clarke
Jacob Perreault
Braden Schneider
Vladislav Kolyachonok
Pavol Regenda
Filip Hallander
Thomas Bordeleau
Fredrik Karlstrom
Nikita Okhotiuk
Marc McLaughlin
Linus Hogberg
Nils Aman

Lukas Reichel
Shane Wright
Jack Quinn

Cole Koepke
Jordan Spence
Jack McBain
Andrei Kuzmenko
Filip Roos

Nick Blankenburg
Nick Abruzzese
Dylan Guenther
Ben Meyers
Jordan Harris
Elmer Soderblom
Jake Sanderson
Reilly Walsh
Carson Meyer
Lukas Dostal
Wyatt Johnston
Matias Maccelli
Isaac Ratcliffe
Kaiden Guhle
Mark Kastelic
Zack Hayes
Samuel Fagemo
Juraj Slafkovsky
Trey Fix-Wolansky
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Team City
Arizona
Philadelphia
Montreal
Ottawa
Vegas
Los Angeles
Montreal
Columbus
Pittsburgh
Ottawa
Toronto
Philadelphia
Winnipeg
Carolina
Arizona
Anaheim
Columbus
Philadelphia
Edmonton
Los Angeles
Anaheim
New York
Arizona
Anaheim
Pittsburgh
San Jose
Dallas
New Jersey
Boston
Philadelphia
Vancouver
Chicago
Seattle
Buffalo
Tampa Bay
Los Angeles
Arizona
Vancouver
Chicago
Columbus
Toronto
Arizona
Colorado
Montreal
Detroit
Ottawa
New Jersey
Columbus
Anaheim
Dallas
Arizona
Philadelphia
Montreal
Ottawa
Vegas
Los Angeles
Montreal
Columbus

Team Name
Coyotes
Flyers
Canadiens
Senators
Golden Knights
Kings
Canadiens
Blue Jackets
Penguins
Senators
Maple Leafs
Flyers
Jets
Hurricanes
Coyotes
Ducks
Blue Jackets
Flyers
Oilers
Kings
Ducks
Rangers
Coyotes
Ducks
Penguins
Sharks
Stars
Devils
Bruins
Flyers
Canucks
Blackhawks
Kraken
Sabres
Lightning
Kings
Coyotes
Canucks
Blackhawks
Blue Jackets
Maple Leafs
Coyotes
Avalanche
Canadiens
Red Wings
Senators
Devils
Blue Jackets
Ducks
Stars
Coyotes
Flyers
Canadiens
Senators
Golden Knights
Kings
Canadiens
Blue Jackets

Rookie Auto Mem Serial #d
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie



Dazzlers Orange Parallel
Dazzlers Orange Parallel
Dazzlers Orange Parallel
Dazzlers Orange Parallel
Dazzlers Orange Parallel
Dazzlers Orange Parallel
Dazzlers Orange Parallel
Dazzlers Orange Parallel
Dazzlers Orange Parallel
Dazzlers Orange Parallel
Dazzlers Orange Parallel
Dazzlers Pink Parallel
Dazzlers Pink Parallel
Dazzlers Pink Parallel
Dazzlers Pink Parallel
Dazzlers Pink Parallel
Dazzlers Pink Parallel
Dazzlers Pink Parallel
Dazzlers Pink Parallel
Dazzlers Pink Parallel
Dazzlers Pink Parallel
Dazzlers Pink Parallel
Dazzlers Pink Parallel
Dazzlers Pink Parallel
Dazzlers Pink Parallel
Dazzlers Pink Parallel
Dazzlers Pink Parallel
Dazzlers Pink Parallel
Dazzlers Pink Parallel
Dazzlers Pink Parallel
Dazzlers Pink Parallel
Dazzlers Pink Parallel
Dazzlers Pink Parallel
Dazzlers Pink Parallel
Dazzlers Pink Parallel
Dazzlers Pink Parallel
Dazzlers Pink Parallel
Dazzlers Pink Parallel
Dazzlers Pink Parallel
Dazzlers Pink Parallel
Dazzlers Pink Parallel
Dazzlers Pink Parallel
Dazzlers Pink Parallel
Dazzlers Pink Parallel
Dazzlers Pink Parallel
Dazzlers Pink Parallel
Dazzlers Pink Parallel
Dazzlers Pink Parallel
Dazzlers Pink Parallel
Dazzlers Pink Parallel
Dazzlers Pink Parallel
Dazzlers Pink Parallel
Dazzlers Pink Parallel
Dazzlers Pink Parallel
Dazzlers Pink Parallel
Dazzlers Pink Parallel
Dazzlers Pink Parallel
Dazzlers Pink Parallel
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Set Name Card
DzZ-90
Dz-91
Dz-92
Dz-93
Dz-94
Dz-95
DZ-96
Dz-97
DZ-98
DZ-99

Description

Valtteri Puustinen
Viktor Lodin

Erik Kallgren
Bobby Brink
Dylan Samberg
Pyotr Kochetkov
Nathan Smith
Brayden Tracey
Jake Christiansen
Noah Cates

DZ-100 Dylan Holloway

DZ-51
Dz-52
Dz-53
DZz-54
DZ-55
DZ-56
Dz-57
DZz-58
DZ-59
DZ-60
DZ-61
Dz-62
DZ-63
DZ-64
Dz-65
DZ-66
Dz-67
DZz-68
DZ-69
Dz-70
Dz-71
Dz-72
Dz-73
Dz-74
Dz-75
DZ-76
Dz-77
Dz-78
Dz-79
DZz-80
Dz-81
Dz-82
Dz-83
Dz-84
Dz-85
DZ-86
Dz-87
Dz-88
DZ-89
DZ-90
DZ-91
Dz-92
DZ-93
DZ-94
DZ-95
DZ-96
Dz-97

Brandt Clarke
Jacob Perreault
Braden Schneider
Vladislav Kolyachonok
Pavol Regenda
Filip Hallander
Thomas Bordeleau
Fredrik Karlstrom
Nikita Okhotiuk
Marc McLaughlin
Linus Hogberg
Nils Aman

Lukas Reichel
Shane Wright
Jack Quinn

Cole Koepke
Jordan Spence
Jack McBain
Andrei Kuzmenko
Filip Roos

Nick Blankenburg
Nick Abruzzese
Dylan Guenther
Ben Meyers
Jordan Harris
Elmer Soderblom
Jake Sanderson
Reilly Walsh
Carson Meyer
Lukas Dostal
Wyatt Johnston
Matias Maccelli
Isaac Ratcliffe
Kaiden Guhle
Mark Kastelic
Zack Hayes
Samuel Fagemo
Juraj Slafkovsky
Trey Fix-Wolansky
Valtteri Puustinen
Viktor Lodin

Erik Kallgren
Bobby Brink
Dylan Samberg
Pyotr Kochetkov
Nathan Smith
Brayden Tracey
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Team City

Pittsburgh
Ottawa
Toronto
Philadelphia
Winnipeg
Carolina
Arizona
Anaheim
Columbus
Philadelphia
Edmonton
Los Angeles
Anaheim
New York
Arizona
Anaheim
Pittsburgh
San Jose
Dallas

New Jersey
Boston
Philadelphia
Vancouver
Chicago
Seattle
Buffalo
Tampa Bay
Los Angeles
Arizona
Vancouver
Chicago
Columbus
Toronto
Arizona
Colorado
Montreal
Detroit
Ottawa
New Jersey
Columbus
Anaheim
Dallas
Arizona
Philadelphia
Montreal
Ottawa
Vegas

Los Angeles
Montreal
Columbus
Pittsburgh
Ottawa
Toronto
Philadelphia
Winnipeg
Carolina
Arizona
Anaheim

Team Name
Penguins
Senators
Maple Leafs
Flyers
Jets
Hurricanes
Coyotes
Ducks
Blue Jackets
Flyers
Oilers
Kings
Ducks
Rangers
Coyotes
Ducks
Penguins
Sharks
Stars
Devils
Bruins
Flyers
Canucks
Blackhawks
Kraken
Sabres
Lightning
Kings
Coyotes
Canucks
Blackhawks
Blue Jackets
Maple Leafs
Coyotes
Avalanche
Canadiens
Red Wings
Senators
Devils
Blue Jackets
Ducks
Stars
Coyotes
Flyers
Canadiens
Senators
Golden Knights
Kings
Canadiens
Blue Jackets
Penguins
Senators
Maple Leafs
Flyers
Jets
Hurricanes
Coyotes
Ducks

Rookie Auto Mem Serial #d
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie



2022-23 NHL Upper Deck Series 2 Checklist-FINAL

Set Name Card Description Team City TeamName  Rookie Auto Mem Serial #d
Dazzlers Pink Parallel DZ-98 Jake Christiansen Columbus Blue Jackets Rookie
Dazzlers Pink Parallel DZ-99 Noah Cates Philadelphia Flyers Rookie
Dazzlers Pink Parallel DZ-100 Dylan Holloway Edmonton Oilers Rookie
Dazzlers Red Parallel DZ-51 Brandt Clarke Los Angeles Kings Rookie
Dazzlers Red Parallel DZ-52 Jacob Perreault Anaheim Ducks Rookie
Dazzlers Red Parallel DZ-53 Braden Schneider New York Rangers Rookie
Dazzlers Red Parallel DZ-54 Vladislav Kolyachonok Arizona Coyotes Rookie
Dazzlers Red Parallel DZ-55 Pavol Regenda Anaheim Ducks Rookie
Dazzlers Red Parallel DZ-56 Filip Hallander Pittsburgh Penguins Rookie
Dazzlers Red Parallel DZ-57 Thomas Bordeleau San Jose Sharks Rookie
Dazzlers Red Parallel DZ-58 Fredrik Karlstrom Dallas Stars Rookie
Dazzlers Red Parallel DZ-59 Nikita Okhotiuk New Jersey Devils Rookie
Dazzlers Red Parallel DZ-60 Marc McLaughlin Boston Bruins Rookie
Dazzlers Red Parallel DZ-61 Linus Hogberg Philadelphia Flyers Rookie
Dazzlers Red Parallel DZ-62 Nils Aman Vancouver Canucks Rookie
Dazzlers Red Parallel DZ-63 Lukas Reichel Chicago Blackhawks Rookie
Dazzlers Red Parallel DZ-64 Shane Wright Seattle Kraken Rookie
Dazzlers Red Parallel DZ-65 Jack Quinn Buffalo Sabres Rookie
Dazzlers Red Parallel DZ-66 Cole Koepke Tampa Bay Lightning Rookie
Dazzlers Red Parallel DZ-67 Jordan Spence Los Angeles Kings Rookie
Dazzlers Red Parallel DZ-68 Jack McBain Arizona Coyotes Rookie
Dazzlers Red Parallel DZ-69 Andrei Kuzmenko Vancouver Canucks Rookie
Dazzlers Red Parallel DZ-70 Filip Roos Chicago Blackhawks Rookie
Dazzlers Red Parallel DZ-71 Nick Blankenburg Columbus Blue Jackets Rookie
Dazzlers Red Parallel DZ-72 Nick Abruzzese Toronto Maple Leafs Rookie
Dazzlers Red Parallel DZ-73 Dylan Guenther Arizona Coyotes Rookie
Dazzlers Red Parallel DZ-74 Ben Meyers Colorado Avalanche Rookie
Dazzlers Red Parallel DZ-75 Jordan Harris Montreal Canadiens Rookie
Dazzlers Red Parallel DZ-76 Elmer Soderblom Detroit Red Wings Rookie
Dazzlers Red Parallel DZ-77 Jake Sanderson Ottawa Senators Rookie
Dazzlers Red Parallel DZ-78 Reilly Walsh New Jersey Devils Rookie
Dazzlers Red Parallel DZ-79 Carson Meyer Columbus Blue Jackets Rookie
Dazzlers Red Parallel DZ-80 Lukas Dostal Anaheim Ducks Rookie
Dazzlers Red Parallel DZ-81 Wyatt Johnston Dallas Stars Rookie
Dazzlers Red Parallel DZ-82 Matias Maccelli Arizona Coyotes Rookie
Dazzlers Red Parallel DZ-83 |saac Ratcliffe Philadelphia Flyers Rookie
Dazzlers Red Parallel DZ-84 Kaiden Guhle Montreal Canadiens Rookie
Dazzlers Red Parallel DZ-85 Mark Kastelic Ottawa Senators Rookie
Dazzlers Red Parallel DZ-86 Zack Hayes Vegas Golden Knights Rookie
Dazzlers Red Parallel DZ-87 Samuel Fagemo Los Angeles Kings Rookie
Dazzlers Red Parallel DZ-88 Juraj Slafkovsky Montreal Canadiens Rookie
Dazzlers Red Parallel DZ-89 Trey Fix-Wolansky Columbus Blue Jackets Rookie
Dazzlers Red Parallel DZ-90 Valtteri Puustinen Pittsburgh Penguins Rookie
Dazzlers Red Parallel DZ-91 Viktor Lodin Ottawa Senators Rookie
Dazzlers Red Parallel DZ-92 Erik Kallgren Toronto Maple Leafs Rookie
Dazzlers Red Parallel DZ-93 Bobby Brink Philadelphia Flyers Rookie
Dazzlers Red Parallel DZ-94 Dylan Samberg Winnipeg Jets Rookie
Dazzlers Red Parallel DZ-95 Pyotr Kochetkov Carolina Hurricanes Rookie
Dazzlers Red Parallel DZ-96 Nathan Smith Arizona Coyotes Rookie
Dazzlers Red Parallel DZ-97 Brayden Tracey Anaheim Ducks Rookie
Dazzlers Red Parallel DZ-98 Jake Christiansen Columbus Blue Jackets Rookie
Dazzlers Red Parallel DZ-99 Noah Cates Philadelphia Flyers Rookie
Dazzlers Red Parallel DZ-100 Dylan Holloway Edmonton Oilers Rookie
Dazzlers Printing Plates Parallel DZ-51 Brandt Clarke Los Angeles Kings Rookie Plate 4
Dazzlers Printing Plates Parallel DZ-52 Jacob Perreault Anaheim Ducks Rookie Plate 4
Dazzlers Printing Plates Parallel DZ-53 Braden Schneider New York Rangers Rookie Plate 4
Dazzlers Printing Plates Parallel DZ-54 Vladislav Kolyachonok Arizona Coyotes Rookie Plate 4
Dazzlers Printing Plates Parallel DZ-55 Pavol Regenda Anaheim Ducks Rookie Plate 4
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Set Name

Dazzlers Printing Plates Parallel
Dazzlers Printing Plates Parallel
Dazzlers Printing Plates Parallel
Dazzlers Printing Plates Parallel
Dazzlers Printing Plates Parallel
Dazzlers Printing Plates Parallel
Dazzlers Printing Plates Parallel
Dazzlers Printing Plates Parallel
Dazzlers Printing Plates Parallel
Dazzlers Printing Plates Parallel
Dazzlers Printing Plates Parallel
Dazzlers Printing Plates Parallel
Dazzlers Printing Plates Parallel
Dazzlers Printing Plates Parallel
Dazzlers Printing Plates Parallel
Dazzlers Printing Plates Parallel
Dazzlers Printing Plates Parallel
Dazzlers Printing Plates Parallel
Dazzlers Printing Plates Parallel
Dazzlers Printing Plates Parallel
Dazzlers Printing Plates Parallel
Dazzlers Printing Plates Parallel
Dazzlers Printing Plates Parallel
Dazzlers Printing Plates Parallel
Dazzlers Printing Plates Parallel
Dazzlers Printing Plates Parallel
Dazzlers Printing Plates Parallel
Dazzlers Printing Plates Parallel
Dazzlers Printing Plates Parallel
Dazzlers Printing Plates Parallel
Dazzlers Printing Plates Parallel
Dazzlers Printing Plates Parallel
Dazzlers Printing Plates Parallel
Dazzlers Printing Plates Parallel
Dazzlers Printing Plates Parallel
Dazzlers Printing Plates Parallel
Dazzlers Printing Plates Parallel
Dazzlers Printing Plates Parallel
Dazzlers Printing Plates Parallel
Dazzlers Printing Plates Parallel
Dazzlers Printing Plates Parallel
Dazzlers Printing Plates Parallel
Dazzlers Printing Plates Parallel
Dazzlers Printing Plates Parallel
Dazzlers Printing Plates Parallel
Flourescence Gold Parallel

Flourescence Gold Parallel

Flourescence Gold Parallel

Flourescence Gold Parallel

Flourescence Gold Parallel

Flourescence Gold Parallel

Flourescence Gold Parallel

Flourescence Gold Parallel

Flourescence Gold Parallel

Flourescence Gold Parallel

Flourescence Gold Parallel

Flourescence Gold Parallel

Flourescence Gold Parallel
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Card
DZ-56
Dz-57
Dz-58
Dz-59
Dz-60
Dz-61
Dz-62
DZ-63
Dz-64
DZ-65
DZ-66
Dz-67
DZ-68
DZ-69
Dz-70
Dz-7